m NIGHTSHIFT 2G

’ Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 036000024
Cylinder capacity: 800 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PART CAR DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PART CAR STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DFR N NO
MOD MODEL SC800NS Nightshift
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN CLR NB Nebula Blu
XCR FR/W COL CBB CARB. BLACK FRAME,BLACK WHEELS
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STD CNTY TUR VERSIONE TURCHIA

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

Nebula Blu (D36001624) SC800NS 24 EUR NB CBB STD DMH
(D36001724) SC800NS 24 ROK NB CBB STD DMH
(D36002024) SC800NS 24 EUR NB CBB D35 DMH
(D36004824) SC800NS 24 GSO NB CBB STD DMH
(D36006624) SC800NS 24 TUR NB CBB STD DMH

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 4/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
23/01/2024

036000024




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL)....ctrriiiiiiririeieinirieicetneeierette sttt e tsesse ettt s st stese et sesse e et sesesttasesesestatssesesesteseseseatasesesestatssesesestssesestatesesestatssesesentssssesestessesesensssesesentens 8
Drawing 13B - HHTTIEE RS A T L eeeeerrereereressesessesessesessssesassessssssassesassssassesassssassesassesassssssasssassesassesassesassssassesassssssassssssessssesassessssesassesassesassesassesasse b s ae s s aesebas s s aseebansesastebane et s e et neesenae s s eesesaetesassesaneas 10
DIAWING 13C = 730 T 1] = 7 37 D ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et et ettt e a et e a e e a e e st e bt sa e e b e st es et et e e et eateaeeat e st ea e e a e ea e e bt st e bt et e s e b et e at et et e aEeat e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt SRt eh e b e e b e e e et et et et et et e nteat et e he e bt bt ebensenrn 12
Drawing 13D = T L 77 B 1) 70 L ettt sttt ettt et e h e bt e a e e bt b e b e st et et et enteateat e st e st e st e Rt e Rt e b e b e et et entententeateatententen e oAt eheeheeheeh et e b e ete e ententeatenteatent e st eat e bt eheebeebeetentebentans 16
DIaWING 13E = T L 7 N 1) 77 Il G I ettt ettt s h bbbt ettt et e et e a e st e st s a e e bt b e e b e s b e b et e a s et et e R e e Rt e a e e Rt e R e e Rt e h e e h e b e bt et e s e e e a e et et e Rt e Rt e Rt e ae e bt bt e bt sa e b e b et et et et eneen 18
DITAWINEZ TAA = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt et ettt e h e s h e bt e a e ss e st e s et et et eatenteute st esteateseeseeaeeb e e s e st e e emtemtemtentententestenteseesees e b e es e s em s et ententemtententeatentea e ea e e st es e es e b e b et en b et et e st ententententeneeaeereebes 20
Drawing 14B - 7 — /)L 7 A [ [XSTIEUR;GSO,ROK]....cuiioieiiiiirieirieieestet sttt ettt et te ettt et e s et e st e s et estesestesent et entesentesenteseaseseaseseases e sentesentesentesentesentesenteseaseseaben e sen et entesentesentesentesen 22
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL.......coooioiioieeieeteeteesteeste ettt ete e te st ete st ese st esessesessesessesessessasessesassssessesensesessesessesensessnsesensessesessesensesensesensesensesessesensesensesssessesensesensesensesensesensesensesessesans 24
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ...ttt ettt ettt ettt b et es et st et st e st et ea e et en e et enteseateseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeses e et es et en e sen e b en s esenteseatesenteseaseseeses e s en e s entesentebentebentebensesensesenseneasan 26
Drawing L - SHELL ADVAINCE.........cooiiiieeieteietestetestetestetestetest e et e e stesestesessessssessesessesassesessssassesensestnsestssessssessesensesentesensesensesensesensestasessesessesentesensesensesensesensesensesensessesessasessesensesensesensesensesenses 26
GIOUD T3 0 3 ettt ettt ettt s st a et a et e a et b et e st s e st e st s e st s e st e s e st s e st s e s e bt e st s Rt s Rt R e b e AR bR R et a et Rt R e e bRt Re e b e e R a et a et a et b et b et be e s e ene 28
DIaWing 02A = 2577 F T 3/ 30 T1 37 I T m Il trtrtrertestetetet ettt ettt sttt st sttt et et et e st s at e st e st e s e b e e s e ss et ens et eat e st entent e st e st e st e et e bt b e eh et e n s et e ntentea e e At enteat e Rt e At e b e e he oA e b e be b et enten b et entententeh e e st eneeaeebeebenten 28
DIAWING 03A = F 7 7R W 7 R eererreieesesisessssssssssisssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssstsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnnns 30
DIaWing 03B = 7 5 7 T (FCC)ueuuiurrirriiriiesssessssssesssessssssssssssssssssssssssesssesssssssessssssssssssessssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssessssssssessssssssssssnssssssssssssesssessssssssnsssnsssesssesssessssssnsssnsssesssnsssnsssssssnsssssssesssnssnnssnns 32
DIAWING O4A - 7 T 0 5 77 78 ettt ettt b e sttt b e et ettt et et e ae e a e e st e bt s et b e e bt e b et et et et e at e e e R e e R e Rt e he e h e e Rt b e e At e e s e s et e aE et e Rt eaE e Rt e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e et b e b et et et et et et et e ae e st e st e aesae s e bennens 34
DIaWIng 4B - 30 T A L — = 7778 ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt e h e h e bt s h e e bt b e et et et et et ea e et eatea e e Rt e At e At eh e bt oA et e s be b et ententeatenteatentea e e At e At e At eh e he A e ehea b et et enteatentent e st ent e st e st ebeebeebebebententan 36
DIAWING 05A = T A 7 7 4 3 7T % N ettt sttt ettt ettt h e st b e bt s bt s bt b e s e et et et et e st e a e e ae e et e bt e bt s et s e b e s et et et et e ateat e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt eh e e bt bt eh et e b e s et e a e et e Rt e a e e a e e Rt e a e bt e bt ea et e b e b et ense b et ententene 38
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS ..ottt ettt etete e sestetestesestesessesassesassesassesessesessessesestesensesensesensesessesessesessessesensesessesensesensesensesessesenseseseseesensesessesensesessesensesessesessesessesesanens 40
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 73 AT Lueeererereereeesesesessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssstassstsssssassssssssesssssnsssssssssnssssssssnssssssssssssssessssessssessssessssessssessssssssssssssssessssessssessssessssessssesnsssssssessssesssesassesassesessssesnssessssesnssesssess 42
DITAWING D8A = 75 A L 7R 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e s a e bt s a e s 4 e st e s et et et et e st e st e st eue e st e st e st eseeb e s e as e e ea s e st emtentententestea e e st eheeb e b e esees e seasententeatententeaten e e At eh e e bt eh e eh e b e b et e st et et ententententeateneeaeeaeebes 44
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......coottretrietrteietetetetee ettt ettt ete st e te st etes e ses s et et esenteseasestses et estesestesentesentesentesensesenteseaseseasen et en e sentesentesen s et entesenteseaseseasentaten e s entebentesentesentanen 46
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......coccoirteieieieteieieietestetetetestetestetestesessesessesteteseesessesansesassesensesansessssessasestesessesensesensesensesensesensesensesensesssentesensesensesensesensesensesensesessesessessesensesensesensesen 50
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION......cotieiieieieierieeniettteieste et tetete s et eteste e tesestesesse st ses e sestesestesentesentesentesessesensesersesensestesentesentesentesentesensesensesersestsentesentesentesenteseneens 52
Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD = TIMING......cooioeieieirieistetirtetietetstetetetetestetestesessesessesassesessessssessssessesensesessesensesensesensesensesessestnsentesensesessesensesensesensesensesessesessessesensesensesenseses 54
Drawing 11B = 7R 1) V2 7 JL AN R = F A I3 73 AT A ceeeeeeeeeeeessseiesssssiessssssss sttt et ts st s st s e s s a s s e b4 s s A4 1A e b4 s A A4 b s e A bbb s s e Attt A e b b b s s s A b b s ettt e s et et s s e e s s nas 56
DITAWING T1C = 73 = 55 77 L N 0 R ettt ettt ettt ettt et s b e st e st et e st et et et e st ea e e st e st e st es e e bt e s e es e s e s et emsentententententestea e e st eseeaeeseesesheasesse s emtenteneeatentent e st eateaeebees e s e bees e st e s e s ententententententeneeseeseesene 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




(bucari)

DIaWING 11D = 7K 1) 2/ 27 JL N0 R ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt st ettt s te et et e b et sb et e s et es et e s et ea et e st et en e et eneesentesentesenteseaseseas e s et e s et en e et ent et entebentesenteseateseateseatese s en et en e et eneebene et en s et entebentesentesetenentenens 66
DIAWING LT1E = A 3/ 7 = 7 7 07K = L N oottt et te ettt et ettt s e et s e st e s b e st et asees e st e s assesassesaases et ese s e s e s e st s e st e s aneesassesaasesaesesaesese s e s et e s e s e st e s ene s e st e s ansesessese s eseeses e s aseeseseesantesetesansns 74
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 76
D1awing 01A - DS TESTER ..ottt ettt ettt e e te st et et esestesastesassesesesessesaasastesessesassesansesansesassesarsesessesensasesassesessesansesansesassesansesesseseasaseesaseesaseeseseesansesansesansesansesansesesenesaneesanes 76
DIAWING Q1B = L3 30 L = 1 0 = Il ittt ettt ettt a e s et b e bt s et b e b et et et e atea e e st e a e e a e e st e bt e bt e h et e b et et e aE et e Rt e atea e e Rt e Rt e R e e bt eh e e b e bt eh et e a b et et ea b et eatehteaeeaeeh e e bt bt ehe et e benbetebeatent 78
DIAWING D1C = 77 L = A = B &Y = Il ttreieteieteistestete e te e te et e ettt ese st ese st e s e ssese et e s e et aseesasees e st esassesasses et ese s es et es s et esees e st esaneesaseesansesassesassese st e s et eseesese et eseeseseesaseesaseesastesaseesassese s eseseseeseneesanenne 80
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et e a e st e a e e a e e bt e b e et e b e s et ea e e s et eatea e e Rt e Rt ea e e st e Rt e st eb e b e eh et e s e b eaEeaE et e At eR e e a e e Rt e R e e Rt eheeh e b e bt eE et ea b eat et eateatea e ea e e R e e R e eh e eh e e bt eh et ea b et et ea b et et eat et et e st eaeeaesheebenbeee 82
DIAWING AL = 47 A 7 tetetiteteteteteeetetetetete et te et et te s et et b teaete s et et et et et et et et etebeses et eteseses et esesesetet et et et etes et et ete s et eseset et et et etes et et et et et ete s et et et eseteteAeteAedet et etetetetet et edeteAetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetets 82
Drawing Bl - () PIRELLIL MT 60™ RS.....cioiiiiririeieeininietetrtnteteietseetesetsestebestts et sesesestesesesassesesestaseseseseasssesesestasasesestasssesestntsesesesttsesestatssesestatsseseseststesesesentsesestatasssesesentssesesentsssseseseesses 84
Drawing Cl - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT.....ccoooioiiiieerieirieeirteietetetetetetesestesessesessssessesessesessesessasessassesessesessesessessssesssessssesssessesessesessesessessssesensessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessesessessssessesessesessesassesessesesens 86
Drawing I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STRu....ooiiioieieieirieetestetetete ettt ettt st s et ste st st et st et esestesessesestesessestesenessentssentesensssansesensesenseseasestteneetentesentesentssenessentesentesensesesenesesessanens 88
GIOUD 7 L Aottt b bbb bbb bR R bR bR bR b e R R R R bR bbb R bR bbb bbb bbb bbb 90
DIAWING TOA = STAIND ...ttt sttt et et e e et e st e a e e st e bt e bt e bt eh e et e b e b e sa et ea s et eateateateateatea e ea e eb e eseese et et e s et eateateaseatentemteae e st es e ese e st es e b e e s e es e b e s et emteabententeatenteneeseeneenesbeebesbensens 90
DIaWING 17A = 7 T2 N A 7 T W B m 5 L = 3/ ttreiteeiteete et e et et e et et ettt s et s e st e s e s e e s e st esa st esa st e s et ese s e s e s e s e s e st s es e e s e s e e s e s s e s e st e s e st e s aesese s e s e s aseeseseeseseeseste s e st e s e s sesassesaesese s aseesaneesestesessesensenenee 92
DIAWING I8A = A T 77 1) 3 7 2L 0 D ettt sttt ettt ettt a e e h e bt b e et e bt b e e s et et et e st e atea e e st ea e e st e st e b e b e b e s et et ea s et eateateateatea e ea e eh e e b e s e ee e b ea b et et eateateatea e ea e e Rt e ae e bt e bt eh e et e b e b et ese b et etentene 94
DIAWING I8B = 77 L1 3/ N 77 b — ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b e h e st s et et b e st b e st e b et e b et e b et e st s e st e st e Rt b e R b e Ao b et b et e bt e At e R e e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et b et b et b et h e bRt e Rt b et b et bt b et e bt ene e ene 96
DIAWINE 1OA = 1) 7 A A 2 77 = I erreeerereesssesessssssesssssssisse s s sttt ssssese s ss st bbb a et s b as e et e st s et e s b s e e et e b b s e s s et e s s et e b b e e e et et b s e e A e bbb s s ee A e s b e s e st et s b s e et e b b s e s e e bbb A e et et s e et e b b e e bbb an et s s nas 98
DIAWING 20A = 7 T 3 B 7 L — 7R L 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e st et a st et e st e s e st e s e st e s et e s et es et e Rt et e st et e st ehen e e A e At e s eateseateR et e s et e R et eR et e st et ent et eatesesteseateseates et es et ese et esa et ene et eneesentetentesanees 100
DIawing 20B - 77 T 3 N 77 L = 35 3 & T A ettt ettt ettt st h et et b et ettt et a e a e h e a e e bt h e e h e bt b e b et e at et e ateateat e Rt e At ea e e Rt e h e eh e b e e Aot et e s et et eateatea e e Rt e Rt e a e e bt e bt e b e et et et e et et et et eneenes 102
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS. ... ooioteieteietetetetetestetesteesteststetesestesestesessesassesassesassessssessssessssesssessesessesensesassessssesessesesessssessssestesestesessesessesensesensesensessssessesessesestesensesensesansesansesen 104
DIAWING 20D = 1) 7 7 L = F 3 AT L cereerrrerssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssssssssssssessssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssessessessssssessesssssssassessessssssessessessssssessessessssessessesnssnssans 106
DITAWINE 21A = 72 73 = 7 L — N TR L & ettt ettt st sttt st ettt e e et e st e s e e s e e st e s e s s e es e s e st e st ensens e st entent e st e s e es e e st e s e e b e se e s e s ensen s e st enten s e st eR e en e e Rt e At es e b e ek e eh et et et e st e st entente Rt e st eseeseeaeeaeesebenee 108
DIAWING 22A - 7037 R Il /8 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et e st e bt e bt eb e et e b e e s et et e a s et eateatea e e st es e ea e ea e e et b e b e et et et et e ateateaE e Rt eR e eR e e Rt e R e e bt e h e eh e b et et et eateateateateatea e e Rt eh e eaeeh e b e beeh et et et et et et et et et ene 110
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL.......c.ooiieiiieiiieieietetettstettstetstetetesteseteseseesessesassesassesassesessessssessesessesassesessesansesessessssestssessesessesessesessesessesessesensesessesesseseesessesessesessesessesensesesesensesessesessessesenes 112
DIAWING 23A = 1) 77 3 T 0 7 7 7 ) /N ettt ettt ettt et h e h e e h e s a e bbbttt ettt e et et e At e a oAt e h e bt e bt e h e bt b ettt et e b e e e ateat e At eat e A e oA e e At eh e e bt e bt e bt b e b b et et et et ea b et entea e at e st eae e bt e bt s aees e benee 114
DIAWINEG 24A = 7 T 37 B 0 0 N 7 N ettt sttt et ettt et et e st s st st e b e s se st e b e s et e st e st e st esten s e st eseeseeseasees e e s et e e ensensentententense st esteseesees e s e s e et e s s ensententententent e st enteneea e e R e eheeh e ke seesentensententennentens 116
DITAWING 26A = 75 7 37 N X 7 ettt ettt ettt s e ta sttt e e s s e e e e e s e e e ea e e e et e 2 et e e e e e e et a e s e s e e e ea e e s et a2t aeae s e s e e A e s e s e e et a A et e e At A e A e e e e AR A e A et AR E e A SRR e e e e ARk e Rt A e R st A e R et et et taet et e e eanneees 118
DITAWINEG 20B = 7577 '/ ] X ettt et sttt s et e st et e et et et et et e st e st eseese st e sesse st essensensentensentent e st esseseesees e e s e e s e s e s et ensensententen s en e e Rt eReen e e Rt eA e st eAees e s eabe s et ense At ententen s e st eaeesteneese et e s e esentensensesenten 120
DIAWING 28A = 77 TI 27 B 7R A /et ettt ettt ettt et et e e e a e bt e bt s bt e b e b e e b et et et et e a b e ateatea e e Rt e Rt eh e e bt bt eh et e s et et e atea s e Rt e At e atea e eh e eh e e bt e h e b e b e b et et et et enteateateat e st e st ebeebeebeeae et e benee 122
DITAWINE 29A = 1) 7775 A = L cteteieiteteeetsteses st e st et ettt e st ettt e st st e st e st e s b e st e st ense st ententenseseesteseeseeseeseese et e esensense st ansensententententeseeseeseesees e s e as e s ensensente st ense st ententen e e R e e s e es e e A e ek e b e be s ententententententeneenteneeneesens 124

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 6 /164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




INDEX

Drawing 30A - 7 2 — )L % 3 7 [XSTEURGSO,TUR .ottt ettt ettt ettt st et st e st st e e e s et e s et e s et es et es e et e st st entetentsbentesentesentes et es et ese s ent et e st et eneesentebentesentesentesensesensenens 126
Drawing 30A - 7 2 — T )L 9 2 7 [XSTEROK] ..ottt ettt et e a bbb bt s e bt a bbbt b et s s bt a bt en bt nen s 128
DIaWing 30B = 77 c = T JL 7R 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et A e Rt R et s e Rt R Rt R s et R e R R e R st E st e Rt R s Rt e Rt s et b et st s et s e s s et st ne st nen 130
Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY ..o oioiioiieeieieietetetetetetettsteteetestesetetetesaseesastesassesassesassesessessssassesessesessesessesessessnsesessesesessesessesessesessesessesessesensesssessssessesessesessesesesessesessesessessssesessesenns 132
Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENGCER ..ottt te sttt et et s te st e et ese st e e st e s e st e st stesessesessentesentesantesantesentesetes et ese st e st st eseese st e s e st esentesentesentesentese s ese b e se s enesenesaneebeneesantene 134
DITAWINE 32A = 3 = P oottt ettt et et et et e st e st e st e st et et e teste st assestesteneeseesteseesess e s e s et ensententententent e Rt e At en e e Rt e At e R e e st es e s e se s entententententen s e Rt eatea e e At oAt eA e beeA e Aen b et et ententente st en s e Rt eneeseeneeseeseebessensanten 136
DIAWING 33A = 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt e et et h et Rt e Rt e Rt s e Rt R Rt e Rt R e R e R e Rt R e R e R Rt R s Rt s Rt R Rt s Rt h e R e Rt h e st R et Rt s et st s e st s et ae e eaennenen 138
DITAWING B4A = 75 A JL 7 = T ettt ettt ettt ettt e b s b e st e st et e st et en s et e st e st e st e st e st e st e s e e s e et e b e b et e st ea s e st enten b e Rt e At eR e eR e e At eA e b e A et et entententen s e At e Rt enten e e At eA e eR e e R e e A e b e b et et enten s et ententeneente st eneeaeeseenensens 140
DIaWING 35A - I 7 A 3 T = 7 = T A Il 7 ) o ettt ettt et h e bt a e s bttt b bt ettt et At et a e e a e a e e h e eh e bt b e et e b et et et e at et e ateat e Rt oAt ea e e Rt ehe e h e e b e bt eh et et et et et et et et eas 142
DIAWINE 35B = 12 71 3 477 1) = L 77 3 A T Zneeceeeeeeesiesentestestente e te st et sate st e st s st s b e sse st assasse st et antensestestenteseeseeseeseese et e s et et ensensentantensentesees e e st e s e e st es e s e s e b e s b et ententent e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e R e es e bese et esentententententene 144
DIAWING 30A = A TT %/ B L 7R T A eeetteeeterterest ettt ettt ettt ettt b ettt e st et e a e e ateaeeaees e e bt s st e b e s e s et ea s et eatemteateateates e e st ea e eb e bt ea et e b e s et eateateateateateae e st eh e e bt e h e b e b e b et et et et eateateatea e e st e bt ehe b e ebeeaene e benee 146
DIAWINE 30B = 35 7 0 97 = 77 A JL 4 oottt sttt et et e ettt ettt e st st e et e b e et et e st et et e n e et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt R e eh e e A et et ententententen s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eR e e A e e At b e Ae A e s s en b et ente st e Rt e st en b e Rt e Rt eseeseeseehe et eabesetensentens 148
DIAWING 37A = 77 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st s et st h et st e s et a R e e R e Rt Rt R s Rt R s R AR R e R e R e R Rt e R e R e e s s Rt e Rt s e Rt R et s et R et s et st s st s ntanen 150
DIAWING 37B = 77 T 77 1) 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et b et e b et e st e st e st e st ea b e Rt b e R b e Rt e b et bt e bt b e h et e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et e b et e Rt e bt e R et e Rt e Rt b e Rt b et b et bbbt e bt e st et et et ee 152
AIPRANUIMETIC ITIAEX. . .cuteuieuertietietert ettt ettt ettt et et ea et st e et e be st e st e b et et eatea s e st eates e e st saeebeebees e ea e s ea s e e eateasemtentemteaeeateates e eaees e b e s e et easeaseasemtemtemteateatemeeaeeseeseebees e s e s et emtens et entententeatesees e e bt saeebesbesbensensensens 154

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7 /164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL)

IMPO1574

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 8/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 67110661C BTN=FANIWAN= T T 577 =T ) 2
2 38040221B a1 )L 2
3 772443738 A7) a~— 4
4 74810361A + v b 2
5 8301IM791AA BRACKET, COIL 1
6 77244163B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 3
7 85044691A 7Av 777 RS — 1
8 67040351A A= TZ T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 13B- EEfli&E > A 7 A

2

l’h W

A\

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 10/164

036000024

WD

W

IMP01575
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024




DRAWING I3B- EHHEliEER > A 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101M511D MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
2 38940191A b a2—-X5A 3
38940201A b2 - X10A 2
38940211A ta-X15A 2
38940221A b a2 — X 20A 2
3 87211681A CAP DDA 1
4 54140191A 1) Iy = 3
5 069191030 707 18
6 74140381A 7727 16
7 74110131A Z/3=7 2> 7 82MM 1
8 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 14
9 77211061A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
10 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1
11 5101E251B REAR WIRING 1
12 86612091A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
13 38940351A ka2 — X 50A 1
14 74110121A F 3= 7 7> 7 62MM 7
15 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 3
16 86613701B TN =8y R 1
17 75841221A 77 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 13C- Xvw 7 1) =<7 |

\&/’
IMPO1577

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 12/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 13C- Ny 7 1) =<7 > b

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

8291P691C Ny 7)) =Ry 7 X 1
2 77210971B A7V 22— 3
3 71610061A AN =4 — 4
4 76411361A MiE N\ — 4
5 28643791A AvyYz/7yavaryhog-)La=vyh 1

28643791C Ay ayvaryrta-)La=vyh 1

28643801A Ay yayvaryrta—-)La=vyh 1 CPT:D35
6 86613691A 1
7 77440071A N7y T A7) 2 - M45X12 2
8 85240171A A 1
9 38640561C REEY 7 v b 1
10 87211081A CAP DDA 1
11 75040211A + v b 1
12 8291H231AA BRACKET, STARTER RELAY 1
13 86611861A AN 1
14 69926761A Ny T 1) — 1
15 86613791A Ny 7)) =<7 1
16 4601P061A 3
17 4601N901B 1
18 8301M801A 1
19 86610301B S AALAN 2
20 77214411BA HHZ71) 2 - 2
21 39740081B ARy =9 -2 979 — 1
22 38940231A k2 — A 30A 1
23 51411201A WIRE, BATTERY PLUS LEAD 1
24 51411211C SOLENOID STARTER - STARTER MOTOR CABLE 1
25 77156628B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
26 85350101A A7) T T+ — 2
27 51311011C WIRE, BATTERY MINUS 1
28 75050051A + v M6 1
29 85350091A ATV T Ty ¥ — 1
30 77211061A 2 71) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
31 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1
32 77240508C A7) 2 - 1
33 75812141A 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 13C- Xvw 7 1) =<7 |

\&/’
IMPO1577

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 14/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 13C- Xw 7 1) =<2 7> |

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

71614261A AN = —
35 74941118B 7 v~ M6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 13D- T | 7 ) AL 2B

IMP01578

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 16/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 13D- L 7 N AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 38540073B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 51610053D HORN 1
3 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 1
4 54040111C 7ryarvi¥al-F-— 1
5 55219421B A= FEgH - 2
6 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4
71319201A A A7y k0.5 MM 3
7 77210423C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 2
8 55240121A KAz > - 1
9 55243161B FEher+ - 1
10 85213081A Ty = 3
11 71610031A AN =4 — 3
12 74941118B + vk M6 2
13 75840601A T=7NHAR 12
14 76410241A M = /N — 3
15 77240433C A7V a-— 2
16 77240453C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2
17 77150443B SCREW TCEI M5X22 UNI5931 8.8 3
18 8301M681AA 727 v b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

IMP01534

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 18/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING I3E- = L 7 1) #7/L2&

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 89520481C TANK CAP COMPLETE 1
2 51840051B {ECSAHF -T2 T7F 1
3 86640111A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1
4 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1
5 65220391B -2 vF 1
6 59810201A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 2
7 59822641C LOCKS KIT 1
8 77151278B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2
9 82716141A gy 7 7L - b 1
10 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
11 77240308C YA EE 2
12 59820611A 1
13 59840611A LOCK LATCH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FANOQ436

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 20/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 14A - Ay R A |

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52010611C ANY RZA b 1
2 8291P611B 1
3 4601N171AD 1
4 4601N181AD 1
5 76417651A /38— 1
6 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2
7 T131A792A 7ya 2
8 76414211A M E 7 /N — 2
9 85250091A 7wy — 6.4X18X1 2
10 74940041A HAIEDF v N M6 2
11 8291E041A 707 2
12 71011901A Tyya 2
13 77510171A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 4
14 85340021A SPRING WASHER 4
15 71115491A RN = = 4
16 77941952A SCREW, HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING 1
17 79940201A A7) T 1
18 68540081A R < 1
19 53010521A TURN INDICATOR 2
20 7131E371A AN = — 2
21 77150743B A7) 2— 2
22 8301IN8S1AA E7Z7 v b 1
23 8301M821AA 777w b 1
24 77240453C A7) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2
25 76410641A EZ /N — 2
26 771504088 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4
27 76410971A Z 8\ — 1
28 74841101AA + v~ M6 2
29 86613711A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
30 85040381A IAw 777 AF— 1
31 75812301A HOSE GUIDE ABS 1
32 77440111A A7) a-— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 14B - 7 — /)L 7 1 |} [XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

FANQO437

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 22/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 14B - 7 — )L 7 A |} [XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510761C 774 1
2 77440041A L7y vy 7T A7) 2 — M5X16 3
3 85241711A 7wy 3 = 3
4 76410901A F N\ — 3
5 8291R181A o7~y b 2
6 8291R171B 7 wN=x7 b 2
7 8291R341B 7y/S=x7v b 2
8 77211221B HRA7) 2 - 2
9 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 6
10 85040381A I7AY 777 AF— 2
11 77210893B A7) a-— 2
12 71614891AA AN =4 — 1
13 8301N441AA 777y b 1
14 8301N431AA H7Z7 v b 1
15 77240403CA A7) 2 — M6X12 2
16 53010521A TURN INDICATOR 2
17 7131E371A AN = — 2
18 77150743B A7) a-— 1
19 85210541B 7 v ¥ — 10.2X20X1 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

IMP01581
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 24/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

40612015A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
2 4601M842A AYARNIVAY S SRIL AN = 1
3 77150443B SCREW TCEI M5X22 UNI5931 8.8 3
4 76411141A M EE 2 /N — 3
5 71615151AA AN = — 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

4 N >

f

// Shell &%

" ADMANCE
el

600038564

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 26/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

CMB00593
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 28/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING02A -7 F > >y a2 bo— )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF 27 a2 - 1
2 71319151A AN = — 1
3 77150670ZF 27 2 - 1
4 79915061A FTFLYSRTY VT 1
5 82114731A F7FUTRL I - X TN 1
6 18020511A ¥7FryYRIAAY O LT -7 1
7 71950538C 27 2 — 1
8 18210781A 7Y 1
9 18220772A F7rFzyY T L—R 1
10 55243911A MAGNETE 1
11 180Z0011A 1ST, 4TH-2ND, 3RD GEAR SELECTOR FORK 2
12 180Z0021A 5TH,6TH GEAR SELECTOR FORK 1
13 82113881A VA A 2
14 82120151A ¥7FryYRTATYNO-ALT 47 1
15 735001542 + — 7 1) w7 15 DIN 471 1
16 82610261A A wR=F L =] 1
17 040029126 S AT vy — 155X22X0.5 1
18 88110121A LR > 7 1
19 88450341B ATV T T 1
20 79912961A TN =V AT 1
21 040009050 > AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 03A - ¥ 7R v 7 R

CMB00524

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 30/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 70140211A S RARTYVT 1
2 14911071A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1
3 14911061C KY7>s v 7 b 1
4 70140053A == FLF= 5
5 17213381B DRIVING GEAR 5TH SPEED 1
6 85611261A ATI7A4 T vy v —05MM 6
7 88210141A AT T T 6
8 17213371B GEAR, 3RD PINION 21/23T 1
9 17213391B GEAR DRIVE 6TH SPEED 1
10 17212581A DRIVING GEAR 2ND 1
11 71310141E S AT v+ — 203X32X1.6 1
12 17214521A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SPEED 1
13 17214511A DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SPEED 1
14 17214501A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SPEED 1
15 71312661A S AT vy v — 17.3X31X3.15 1
16 15021781C I 7Y - NLAS v TN 1
17 15021771B a7 - R XA TS+ T b 1
18 17214481A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SPEED 1
19 85611231A S AT vy v — 1MM 1
20 17214491A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SPEED 1
21 17214471A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SPEED 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v ¥ (FCC)

CMB00572

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 32/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v + (FCC)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710881A AT T 3
2 85611391B SAT Y v — 3
3 77215251A A7) 2 - 3
4 19410751A HA K> 7 1
5 81810162A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN 1
6 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2
7 75010781A + vk 1
8 85110201B LOCK WASHER 1
9 19020591A TI9FTARI NI 1
10 70250861A R7ZYT 1
11 19611021A 799 FTLyT Y =T AR 1
12 19611011A PLATE HOLDER HUB 1
13 85611911A AN —H— 1
14 19820661A AT - NI FNATSY T 1
15 71315901A AN —H — 1
16 11723691A 75y FIIVAIvayay R 1
17 17011751A PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v 5 4 /3 —

”\@% ~T
AN . ‘
¢

C\ 18

| 17

X
\‘»& P

CRT00947
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 34/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 04A - 7 = v F /1 /X —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24311701AY 77y F AN = 1
2 25440014A AL LN ERE 1
3 066549680 Tyvya 1
4 93040211A FTANT =L 1
5 85211351A ATy v — 20.8X37.8X1 1
6 88450131A =717 1
7 8271H831B SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
8 48612931A HE /AL 1
9 77550200CC A7) a~— 6
10 43315011A WARNING LABEL 1
11 89320121A Frv 7y b 1
12 88640891A O1) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
13 77916041D BHREAX7) 2 - 1
14 77942032A A7) a— 9
15 24717501A 1
16 77750498C Z 7 V) 2 — TSPEI M6X14 2
17 85250631A A 1
18 78011281A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




-z =Y =713

DRAWING 04B

CRT00948

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 36/164

<
Q)
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

23/01/2024

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWING 04B- > x 4L — & — #/3 =

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24221611AY ST SV 1
2 70250081A A= L7 1) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1
3 735033380 H—r )T 1
4 552439428 FT7RY VAR arvieri— 1
5 72050069E 27 2 — 2
6 71950418CF 27 2 - 3
7 82716091A AYNTL— K 1
8 24717501A 1
9 77510661B 27 a— 2
10 77942032A 27 a— 9
11 93042691A AN =L 1
12 77750498C Z 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X14 2
13 77916041D BERHRAZ ) 2 — 3
14 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00248
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 38/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWINGO05A -2 27 7 4> 7w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

14621923AR aY7N)=hN7Z 7 w7 b 1

2 77911092A HEAZ 7 2 - 1
3 78010161B ALy Fft&F+v7 1
4 77915471A AL Fft& Kz STEI M8X8 2
5 15620822AC IR T4V IOy R—= 2
15620823AA IXTTF 4V 7Oy R—= 2
15620823AB IXTTF 4y 7Oy R—= 2

6 85212881A S AT vy — 50X35X1.9 1
85212881B > ATy — 50X35X1.95 1
85212881C S AT v — 50X35X2 1
85212881D S AT v v — 50X35X2.05 1
85212881E S AT vy v — 50X35X2.1 1
85212881F S AT vy — 50X35X2.15 1
85212881G S AT v — 50X35X2.2 1
85212881H S AT vy v — 50X35X2.25 1

852128811 S AT v v — 50X35X2.3 1

85212881J S AT v — 50X35X2.35 1
85212881K S ATy v — 50X35X2.4 1
85212881L S AT vy — 50X35X2.45 1
85212881M Y AT vy — 50X35X2.5 1
85212881N > A7 vy v — 50X35X2.55 1

7 85212691A PR 1
8 11210801AA HALF-BEARING RED 2
11210801AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 2

9 779140458 IX7T 47Oy RAZ ) a— 4
10 68010131A FH F — 4X5X10 2
11 75010121D HAF Y b 1
12 85110191A RET VS v — 1
13 75011611A + vk 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

DUCATI

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in ltaly

IMB00249

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 40/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 12022922AB HORIZONTAL CYLINDER-PISTON FIT 1
2 12221612C EXN> 727 2
3 12113031A PISTON PIN 2
4 12120531B EANYY 77 =R 2
5 12111741A EAMYEVEED) > 7 4
6 45120211A FEEXYA IV INUV TV a)— 2
7 12022912AB N=F AN )T —-EA N A T) T 1
8 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1
9 71111721A [ N ]2 2
10 78611041A SNV =Ny RART v b 2
11 78610851A CYLINDER-CRANKCASE GASKET 2
12 79120462B GASKETS SET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




23/01/2024

YTV AT A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00713

DRAWING 07A - ¥ A

Page 42/164

<
A
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24521941B 1
2 68010131A R F - 4X5X10 3
3 77110491A 2 2 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 2
4 24521931C 1
5 77140667CF Z71) 2 — 5
6 73740241B Y43V ray ha— LEFENL R 2
7 45120201A HER I A IV IRV TS aF— 2
8 77210103A 271 2 — 4
9 147Z0011A LAY SHAFT 1
10 17121081A YAIVTETEY b 1
11 85110131A BLT Y - 1
12 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1
13 71610732A T =) =) T AN — 1
14 88210031A ARy 7Y T 1
15 25510233A RSA4TH 43IV I~ O -5 — Z20 2
16 85610623A VAN = sl Ly AR 1
17 71610991B AN = — 1
18 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP 1) > 7+ v | 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




RAF00638
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 44/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 08A - + A L K> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

17420434A TANRY 7T 27 1
2 77151298B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 2
3 85310021A ATV 7Ty v — 8MM 2
4 77110518B 2 71) 2 — TCEI M6X25 1
5 85310041A ANV 7T vy r— 6 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00949

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 46/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0252A ASSIEME CARTER COMPLETO 1
2 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4
3 70140681A - FAT vy a 4
4 88440531A AT TN T 2
5 77910391A 27 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1
6 45520192A SFrvyhazvy 1
7 85210532A 7 w3+ — 8.2X20X1 1
8 79910491D Ny =AY 1
9 70240401B N7 ) 37 1TX40X12 2
10 720941616 Z 7 1) = — TSPEI M6X12 4
11 036749275 A S =F = 5 1
12 751202567 ANV 2
13 067049310 Ny ayTyya 1
14 85611481A 7y — 2
15 74710151A F vk 1
16 93041631B FANS - 1
17 70242261A R7N 7 1
18 735033380 A4 2
19 78710111A FIIH ATy | 14X22X2 2
20 70250081A R =71 > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1
21 77950621A M4 + + v 7 M10X1 1
22 93040932A AN =L 1
23 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
24 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1
25 70240932A N7 7 35X85X23 1
26 77150658B 2 77 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 1
27 85211201A TIIART Yk 1
28 77911982A AL v Fft&EF v+ v 7 MI5X1 1
29 70240921A N7 ) > 7 35XT78X19 1
30 85250421A SABLA Z 4w b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1
31 85211951A #H247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
32 71110951A vy Rz 2
33 59320621B T = RALT 1
34 46320222A oy 2
35 81510221A K—RT aAY b= v 7L MI4XLS 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00949

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 48/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

89320062A AANRLAY TS 1
37 77911622A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1
38 79920771C NARNRZATY 1
39 81510281A FANTANT =Y aAy h=w T 1
40 83110151A PLATE 1
41 85640141A Ty - 1
42 84740061A £ 1
43 79940121A AT T 1
44 77927172B HER 7)) 2 - 1
45 77150068B A7 2— 3
46 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1
47 78811151A H A v K 1
48 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1
49 82716031A AN — A — 1
50 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
51 85250261A ZL XA A4 b 12X16XL5 1
52 77910262A 27 1) 2 — MI2X1 1
53 77919881A HHZ 2 - 2
54 88641961A oy s 1
55 70242211A - FAT v 1
56 70250412A R-AXT7) > 7 1
57 77240398CC A7 2 — 3
58 85214082A Ty — 3
59 93042762A FANY = 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00800
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 50/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88640371A oy > 1
2 76610671C ANy N )& —BEERXY v KR b 8
3 44440039A FTANT AN = 1
4 71111601A [ N 9] 7 3
5 85250051A A A7 v b 32X38X1.5 1
6 77151368B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X75 7
7 77550211A A7 1) 2 — TBEIM6X16 1
8 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2
9 88641321A oy >»7 3
10 075949280 MEBERD 7 v a 2
11 77150728B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 7
12 71111281A [ N 2
13 85310031A A7) 7Ty — 6 MM 1
14 55241321C Y432 7 &RPMy >4 — 1
15 88641991A O-RING 2
16 87310371A ALy P&+ v 7 M32X1.5 1
17 93041651A FTANT = 1
18 89420091A A>T =TFANTA4NY — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

IMP01582
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 52/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040221A Ay =9 —F—%— 1
2 061950065 S AT v v — 35.5X48 1
3 77253300ZF 27 2 - 8
4 78810542A Ay =9 —F—F—HAT v I 1
5 77140677CF 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2
6 88110101C Tyva 1
7 77140697CF 27 2 — 1
8 71319191A AN = — 1
9 82113471A Ay =g =NFrsarir7h 1
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1
11 70140471A A =9 =0FvF 1
12 26420471A GENERATOR DENSO 1
13 160Z0041A PLATE 1
14 17310291A ELECTRIC STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 1
15 70140031A Z—RARTYV T 1
16 276Z0061A IGNITION FLYWHEEL 1
17 77750508CC 27 2 - 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

19

__

TSTO0715

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 54/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A 27 1) 2 — TC M6X12 3
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP!) > 74 v | 1
3 85211731A 7wy — 15.2X24X1 1
4 85610743A HET v v - 1
5 25510243A KTy 943V 7L ho—— Z20 1
6 16011051A V77 =0 =) 1
7 77110491A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 2
8 24511891A N=F ALV NV F —H 3= 1
9 93041621B FANT =L 1
10 76640172A ITFV/—ZAFAY v KA | M8X30 2
11 68010131A JH F — 4X5X10 1
12 14814921A NR=FANF ==~y RHAS +7 h 1
13 78811111C H AT b 1
14 23520422A4 A4 NFEr v 1
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2
16 77113861A A7) 2 - 2
17 77510661B A7) a2 - 1
18 85212971A SRS A 247 b 1
19 77157238B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
20 16014781A 4> F-7<v=k-ILK 1
21 16311231A <7k 1
22 82716351A PRSI AV 1
23 77918701A HEHZAZ ) 2 — 1
24 88640991A oy 1
25 81140012B VALVE 1
26 77240288C 27 2 - 2
27 24714081A H I — 1
28 46320222A oy 1
29 74810501A + v  M10X1.5 4
30 85610642A BHAT v+ — 10.5X21X2 4
31 71111261A A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




VTV AT A
23/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00716

™~
~
™~

Page 56/ 164

/4!
>
_
”
2\
{
=~
>
A
N
>
/M
-
@)
=
:
A

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

036000024




DRAWING 11B- K1) /> I IN~Ny N =9 A IV TV AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A 27 1) 2 — TC M6X12 3
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP!) > 74 v | 1
3 85211731A 7wy — 15.2X24X1 1
4 85610743A HET v v - 1
5 25510243A KTy 943V 7L ho—— Z20 1
6 16011051A V77 =0 =) 1
7 77110491A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 2
8 24511881B KUY I NV F—HA— 1
9 93041621B FANT =L 1
10 76640172A ITFV/—ZAFAY v KA | M8X30 2
11 68010131A JH F — 4X5X10 1
12 14814911A KUY I F—R—~w RALS +7 k 1
13 78811111C H AT b 1
14 23520422A4 A4 NFEr v 1
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2
16 77113861A A7) 2 - 2
17 77510661B A7) a2 - 1
18 85212971A SRS A 247 b 1
19 77157238B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
20 16014781A 4> F-7<v=k-ILK 1
21 16311231A <7k 1
22 82716351A PRSI AV 1
23 77918701A HEHZAZ ) 2 — 1
24 88640991A oy 1
25 81140012B VALVE 1
26 77240288C 27 2 - 2
27 24714081A H I — 1
28 46320222A oy 1
29 74810501A + v  M10X1.5 4
30 85610642A BHAT v+ — 10.5X21X2 4
31 71111261A A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 58/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 2
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 2
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 2
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 2
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 2
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 2
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 2
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 2
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 2
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 2
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 2
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 2
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 2
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 2
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 2
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 2
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 2
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 2
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 2
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 2
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 2
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 2
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 2
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 2
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 2
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 2
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 2
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 60/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 2
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 2
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 2
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 2
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 2
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 2
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 2
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 2
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 2
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 2
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 2
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 2
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 2
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 2
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 2
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 2
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 2
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 2
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 2
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 2
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 2
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 2
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 2
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 2
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 2
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 2
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 2
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 2
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 2
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 2
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 2
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 2
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 2
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 2
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 62/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B sa-YyTayh -7 ATV rAY - 355MM 2
84010692B JO-Yy Ay -7 - LTV ¥ AY — 3.60 MM 2
84010702B JO-Yy Ay -7 - LTV ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 2
84010712B JO-Yy Ay h-7 - L7V ¥ AY — 370 MM 2
84010722B JO-Yy Ay -7 - L7V ¥ AY — 375 MM 2
84010732B sa-Yy7ayh-7-A7YrAY - 380 MM D
84010742B sa-Yy7ayvh -7 A7V rAY - 385 MM 2
84010752B ra-Yyr7ayh-7-A7YrAY - 390 MM 2
84010762B sa—Yyravh -7 — AT v RS — 395MM 2
84010772B sa—Uyrayh -7 — AT v RS — 400 MM 2
84010782B sa—Yyravh -7 — AT v RS — 405MM 2
84010792B sa—Uyrayh -7 — AT v RS — 410 MM 2
84010802B sa-Yyruvh -7 A7V r Ay — 415MM 2
84010812B 7a-Yyrayh -7 - ATV r ARV — 420 MM 2
84010822B T —UyrayH—T — AT v RS — 425 MM 2
84010832B 7a-Yyrayh -7 - ATV r ARV — 430 MM 2
84010842B 7a-Yyrayh -7 AT YT AV — 435 MM 2
84010852B 7O -y rayh -7 ATV r ARV — 440 MM 2
84010862B 7O -y /ayh -7 AT YT ARY — 445 MM 2
84010872B 7a-Yyrayh -7 ATV rARY - 450 MM 2

3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 8

4 208Z0011A F =T Tay A =T — A 2

5 79912121A OyA—7 —LBAT) YT 2

6 82170011B OyvA-—7—-AEY 4

7 064770010 SAT Y- 4

8 66910011E NeTY T 4

9 209Z0011A sa-UyravhA-7 - A 2

10 76440572A NIVTRT LY =L 2

11 79915021 A IO -Yy Ay -7 —LARTY T 2

12 30124421AB AT = fAR—F ALY R 1

13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 2
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 2
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 2

14 30410901A Uy T — IR TS — b 1
30410901AB £y F =717 — b +0.03 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 11C- /N = F A )L\ v N

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 64 /164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 11C- A — F A )L~ R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

30410901AC {7 =737y =k +0.06 MM 1
15 21010881A A>T =N T 1
16 21110881A XY =2 ML T 1
17 78010871A ALy FfE& Rz 1
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1
19 85250231A ART Y b 1
20 30410911A IFYV - AN TS— b 1

30410911AB ¥/ - A KL T7Y - | +0.03 MM 1

30410911AC ¥/ =R KL T7Y - | +0.06 MM 1
21 88641381A 01) > 7 63.13X2.62 2
22 24020393A AV A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




<+
N
(==
N
~
(=)
=
(8]
(gl

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00630

P
BN
{
>
=
AN
~
=
-
O
Z
2
-

Page 66/164

<
A
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 2
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 2
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 2
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 2
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 2
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 2
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 2
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 2
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 2
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 2
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 2
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 2
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 2
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 2
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 2
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 2
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 2
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 2
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 2
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 2
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 2
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 2
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 2
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 2
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 2
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 2
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 2
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




<+
N
(==
N
~
(=)
=
(8]
(gl

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00630

P
BN
{
>
=
AN
~
=
-
O
Z
2
-

Page 68/164

<
A
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 2
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 2
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 2
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 2
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 2
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 2
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 2
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 2
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 2
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 2
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 2
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 2
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 2
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 2
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 2
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 2
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 2
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 2
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 2
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 2
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 2
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 2
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 2
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 2
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 2
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 2
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 2
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 2
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 2
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 2
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 2
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 2
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 2
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 2
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




<+
N
(==
N
~
(=)
=
(8]
(gl

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00630

P
BN
{
>
=
AN
~
=
-
O
Z
2
-

Page 70/164

<
A
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B sa-YyTayh -7 ATV rAY - 355MM 2
84010692B JO-Yy Ay -7 - LTV ¥ AY — 3.60 MM 2
84010702B JO-Yy Ay -7 - LTV ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 2
84010712B JO-Yy Ay h-7 - L7V ¥ AY — 370 MM 2
84010722B JO-Yy Ay -7 - L7V ¥ AY — 375 MM 2
84010732B sa-Yy7ayh-7-A7YrAY - 380 MM D
84010742B sa-Yy7ayvh -7 A7V rAY - 385 MM 2
84010752B ra-Yyr7ayh-7-A7YrAY - 390 MM 2
84010762B sa—Yyravh -7 — AT v RS — 395MM 2
84010772B sa—Uyrayh -7 — AT v RS — 400 MM 2
84010782B sa—Yyravh -7 — AT v RS — 405MM 2
84010792B sa—Uyrayh -7 — AT v RS — 410 MM 2
84010802B sa-Yyruvh -7 A7V r Ay — 415MM 2
84010812B 7a-Yyrayh -7 - ATV r ARV — 420 MM 2
84010822B T —UyrayH—T — AT v RS — 425 MM 2
84010832B 7a-Yyrayh -7 - ATV r ARV — 430 MM 2
84010842B 7a-Yyrayh -7 AT YT AV — 435 MM 2
84010852B 7O -y rayh -7 ATV r ARV — 440 MM 2
84010862B 7O -y /ayh -7 AT YT ARY — 445 MM 2
84010872B 7a-Yyrayh -7 ATV rARY - 450 MM 2

3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 7

4 208Z0011A F =T Tay A =T — A 2

5 79912121A OyA—7 —LBAT) YT 2

6 82170011B OyvA-—7—-AEY 4

7 064770010 SAT Y- 4

8 66910011E NeTY T 4

9 209Z0011A sa-UyravhA-7 - A 2

10 76440572A NIVTRT LY =L 2

11 79915021 A IO -Yy Ay -7 —LARTY T 2

12 30124411AB Ay 7Y = hRYS YAy R 1

13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 2
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 2
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 2

14 30410901A Uy T — IR TS — b 1
30410901AB £y F =717 — b +0.03 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




<+
N
(==
N
~
(=)
=
(8]
(gl

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00630

P
BN
{
>
=
AN
~
=
-
O
Z
2
-

Page 72/164

<
A
O
N
~
=
ani
78}
[
ani
=
4

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
i}
co
o
o




DRAWING 11D - 7R/ > )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

30410901AC Ay F =207 — b +0.06 MM 1
15 21010881A U TF— I ANT 1
16 21110881A IEYV - AT 1
17 78010871A ALy Fft& Rz 1
18 77911331A B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1
19 85250231A HAT v b 1
20 30410911A TES—ZMALTS — b 1

30410911AB ¥V —Z LTS — b +0.03 MM 1

30410911AC ¥V —Z LTS — b +0.06 MM 1
21 88641381A 01) > 7 63.13X2.62 2
22 24020393A NN T AN — 2
23 77919631A HHAZ ) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING11E- 1> 7 -7 <w=F—-J)L N

% Y - s
2 NN
< )
I |

L1

TST00714
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 74/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWINGIIE- 1 > 7 - 7<=/ - /L |

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

14010791B {yF—r<=h-LF 1
2 74141801A 75 7 40-60 MM 2
3 81416941A SERPAL 1
4 85212971A SABLH Ay b 1

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/164

23/01/2024




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

ATR00568

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 76/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000279 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWINGO0IB- > >y > #H - AY — L

ATRO0575

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 78/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING01B- =>4 —-E XY — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

S T T N B N B S T S B e e
LN B W N R O OV 0 39 Nt B WD~ O

26
27

887133218
887132676
887132103
887131994
887134411
887132695
887132282
887131805
887131832
887132442
887130137
887134882
887651581
887132591
887132556
887132906
887132011
887131749
887132834
887131886
887133334
887651298
887133367
887132916
887651000
887651005
887651006
887132801
887138875

YAIV I\ ho—-F-@EELVF
ANy KFy FEEL > F

ANy NEO T HEX = A

Oy -7 -LEYITIANT T —
INSERT

77w FAANERRY -

2ANNT ANy KN h@ =5 -9 43I 7Y -
FZ2A470-7 -y -
IV EBEAEES
TANY = VBT -

727 X7 NFTN T F - LT
TI3ARN —FT7 T -5 -
INNT )7 MFrl) 8-

CLUTCH SCREW

77y F NI LT TEEL Y F
FANT ALY - LV F
77 %7 b)Yy by -
NoAT7a-5-77—

AFy 7N TROMT R 7 b

Ey Py HN==|

74 = IERDTL - b

07 3V 7 S ARER AN -4 —
TZIA KA -LLVF

A7)y 7ROy -7 - LBOHFHEY -
TA-07747-47-Y01MM
TA-7747 -7 - 02MM
74-07747-47-03MM

I FNTST)T I ayy =)L
A IR BMIL

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 79/164

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
D3c000024




DRAWING 01C- 7L — AH—E AV — )L

ATR00609

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 80/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 0IC- 7L - AH —-ERAY — /L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887131062 ATTNY TFa—7R7 )y TEROTY - 1
2 887138835 VETE VR A/E 2 AN 1
3 887132562 Fx—EOfTY - 1
4 887130958 Tk — 7 F — 8=k — LEEES — 1
5 887131058 ATT7N YT Fa-7F vy 7WMOFIFLYF 1
6 887131072 N=TRTZYYTHRESALY T AR v/Ss— 1
7 887131010 B A A T %2 7 4 — 1
8 887138871 VU ASHE RS 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING Al - ¥ 1

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 82/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING Al - ¥ 1

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 49040741A A= NS i o 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 49141021A 794 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
3 49041002A 7ayhryAYy 1
4 49141271A )7 94Y 1
5 490PE349A 7oy by Ay 1
6 491PE348A )7 94 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 84/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49040741A A= NS i o (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 49141021A 794 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 86/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041002A A= A e
2 49141271A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 88/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490PE349A A= A e
2 491PE348A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 16A - STAND

TELO1150
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 90/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 16A - STAND

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55611091AA HARRAY VR 1
2 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1
3 79915571AA AV F=RA7NV T 1
4 82716371AA A RRY YRR Y ThLy =7 L — |k 1
5 74910031AA F v b 1
6 55610663AC YA RRAY Y NEY 1
7 77917241AA A7) 2 - 1
8 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1
9 77110481A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M10X25 1
10 55620881AA VR NS Nl DV 1
11 83014941B TN ZT 1
12 77510511B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 17A - 7o N X707y h—F -

TELO1716

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 92/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 17A- 7o pAXA7097 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910821A 7oy NA7'07w hZ15 1
2 4601G752A 7Oy NA7ary A= 1
3 67641041A CHAIN 103+1 1
4 67740251A Fz-v)>7 1
5 77110391A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 3
6 77154337C A7) a— 1
7 85212801A DAY 1
8 7131E601A AN =+ — 1
9 88643251A ony>7r 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 18A- X771 > 7 2=y |

SOS01283

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 94/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 18A- A7 7)) > 7 2= h

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111951AA AFTN Y ITANy R 1
2 77157254B 27 2 - 7
3 70310131A ATFT VYT Ty b 1
4 93010041B AN =L 2
5 34220891AB STEERING HEAD BASE 1
6 36016411AA T wN—= Y RN =T 54y b 1
7 77159414B 27 2 — 2
8 85211031AB 7w — 1
9 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
10 36016341AA 7Ny FAA—=T 34y b 1
11 85250401A 7 v — 10.5X18X1.6 2
12 70011151A THEE Y /S8 — 2
13 85210491B 7 vy — 10.5X28X1.5 2
14 74840241AB Fv b 2
15 82718711AA o= b 1
16 77210423C Z 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 2
17 77156633B YA 1
18 77157278B Z 77 1) 2= — TCEIF M8X30 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS01269

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 96/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 18B- 7o > h 7+ — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421401A E74+-7 Ly 772> 7) 1
2 34521401A BT+ Ly 7727 1
3 34913621A F v b 1
4 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2
5 34914341A 7w — 2
6 34914351A TANS =L 2
7 34921891A OVERHAUL KIT 1
8 34914331A 077 vy a 2
9 34913601A 7w — 1
10 34913611A A7) 2 - 1
11 34913991A BERS v b 1
12 34921871A Tx -V KRNATZY R+ 2 —Fa=v | (H) 1
13 34923301A T4 -V KRNATZY R+ 2 —Fa=v | (&) 1
14 34913661A 757 2
15 34914321A UPPER BUSHING 2
16 34914901A PLUNGER ASSY 1
17 34914381A AyvyayFa-7 2
18 34914001A S 2AAV AN 1
19 34914241A Z)g-RKFa2-7 1
20 34914891A 2T T 1
21 34913671A oy 2
22 77156694B A ER 4
23 34921881A AV VE VAN 1
24 75810911A =N AANR 1
25 77211221B BHEAZAZ) 2 — 1
26 34914371A FANAH - R 2
27 34914361A Ay 7T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01290
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 98/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

37015192AA W7 ALY TT7 = A 1

2 88440071A AT TN T 2
3 85210011B S ATy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 1
85210021B 2 ATy — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 4
85210031B S ATy — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2
85214341A ATV - 1

4 87211861A AAVTT —LF vy T 1
5 86613721A S =y R 1
6 36911571A AAVTT =LY+ 7k 1
7 77915451B FER ) a2 - =
8 88450341B ATV T T 2
9 37310631A Fr-vFyiat- 2
10 77550213C Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 1
11 77214411BA BEZ7) 2 — 4
12 87211871A AAVITT —LF vy T 1
13 44712671A CHAIN SLIDER 1
14 87210971A AAVITT —LFrvT 1
15 44610611A CHAIN GUARD 1
16 77240133C SCREW TBEIF M4X12 3
17 74840341B + v k M8 1
18 80810461A 95T 1
19 74141701A * 3
20 7715727BF YA 2
21 8291P971AA 1
22 85212511A 7 vy — 4.5X9X0.5 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00754
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 100/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441511A 70y N7 L-FR T 1
2 53910751A MICROSWITCH 1
3 62640011A DTS T 1
4 62640601A LR-Ev 1
5 63140591A 7Oy 7L —FLA- 1
6 89340351A Fry Ty h 1
7 77913662AB HREAZ ) 2 — 1
8 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 2
9 58540271A S 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




23/01/2024

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

A
IN
N
A
\/\/\
,
‘b
N
L
AN
|
N
as
-
@\
©
=
-
a

Page 102/164

BRBOO667

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

036000024




DRAWING 20B- 7 o> h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

0 N O B WND =

61240052A
18710021A
77913971A
85250241A
77913311D
61041292C
61240511A
61341021A

FANA=K

RKLA Y7
TL—FK-—AYaAY P NARZ ) 2—
7wy — 10X14X1

A7 1) 2 — M10X60
7oy N 7L —FF+r 1) /8-
SPARE PIN AND SPRING

70y 7L —=F1y Ry bk

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1

Page 103 /164

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

BRB00869

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 104 /164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

e
w A WD = O

61912021C
77240453C
71610031A
76410241A
75812171A
86611121A
61812011C
77913662AB
85250241A
61912031C
61812021C
54241101A
74140381A
75812072A
4601H701A

CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE
A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9
RN -

it 5 /3 -

2SR ANAN

CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE

BHAZ) 2 -

7wy — 10X14X1

) 7Ry 7-avho—/)a=y hFk—-RA
FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE
CONTROL UNIT ABS

7227

T=TIHAR

PROTECTION SHEATH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

I N I = T TS O SR O

—_
[\S)

1

Page 105/164

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024




DRAWING 20D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

BRBO0870

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 106/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING20D- 1) 7 7' L — %3 A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58540311A TL—-F70L-Ky> 7 1
2 89340241A TL—FT7NL-Rg T HN— 1
3 77210591A Z 771) 2 — TEF M6X10 1
4 77913662AB HHAY ) 2 - 2
5 85250241A 7 w3 — 10X14X1 4
6 93310651A FA MR- A 1
7 74140431A 757 2
8 61240302A FA AN = 2
9 62540451A NTTL—Fs )8 — 1
10 61141701A D77l —FF ) 5 — 1
11 61340761A D77 —F5y R b 1
12 63140281A FL A 1
13 61240052A GARA= R 1
14 61241221A TL—F Ry RV F -N—Fh -ty k 1
15 53941102C 1
16 61240341A Tl =%y RRTY VT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —

TELO1670

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 108/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

Lol S S e S S S
N=Rie IR i NNV, I O I S =)

56116471A
7715727BF
85350061A
43314111A
82719301A
75810901A
77440061A
46011661A
74950011B
85212511A
56113371A
52910231A
71614261A
77240463C
77510161A
85550021A
70010691A
52510431G
4601D781B

FNR=TL—-bRALT T b
A7) 2 -

ATV T Ty v =
TARGHETTA ATTENZIONE

T =TNHA R

LN T IV TAT) 2 —
A7 Zvyali-F
A7) > 7+ b
7wy — 45X9X0.5
FUNR=TL - FRALY -
V7Y TLY Y-

AN =4 —

VITE TBEIF

A7) 2—

WffEOy 77y v -
it 58 57> /3 =
FUN=T L= VT
COVER

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

1
3
3
1
1
3
3
1
2
4
1
1
3
3
2
2
2
1
1

Page 109/164

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024




DRAWING 22A - /N> N )L /N —

SOS01253
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 110/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 22A - /"> R )L /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 65010271C RIGHT SWITCH 1
2 65110611A LEFT SWITCH 1
3 36016291AA NV RL/S = 1
4 52310562A 9= 1
5 52310572A 9= 1
6 66020091C Adwy hLayho- )b 1
7 71316171A AN =+ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB0O0759

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 112/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 19510411D AN = — 1
2 18710021A RLAYALT 1
3 19540081B PARya2=vy | 1
4 61240052A FANAH =R 1
5 63041061A Iy FIRAY =) T = 1
6 62640571A PS5 FRAY =) —=T 5y b 1
7 63210871A 75y FR-RA 1
8 78811641C HAT v b 1
9 53910741A MICROSWITCH 1
10 77913971A FAVEES: o S S N &7 ) I 1
11 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
12 77354898B Z 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X30 3
13 62640601A LA—Py 1
14 62641301A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1
15 89340341A Frv ey b 1
16 77913662AB HERAAZ ) 2- 1
17 77150693B 27 2 - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /N —

SOS01252
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 114/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 72 77 — )\ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 365P1551B V73 a3y 777 == 1
2 T791A991AA HEHA7) 2 - 1
3 85210541B 7 v ¥ — 10.2X20X1 2
4 71510081B AN =4 — 1
5 71011321A 7 v ¥ 2 10X18X11 2
6 74850021A 7w I 1
7 77915041A HHA7) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING24A - 7oy fh<wv KA =N

VST02622

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 116/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56416591AE 7oy hwy RAH-F 1

56416591AF 7oy hwy RA-F 1
2 8301B021AA 7547y h 1
3 8301B031AA 7F7y h 1
4 4601C091A a7y ay 2
5 77214411BA HEEAY ) 2 8
6 85212181A FAOY 7 vy — 9X14X1 8
7 77210893B A7) 2 - 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

CMB00594

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 118/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82414541AA L.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
2 88450031A BENZING !) > 77 DIN 6799 2
3 84740021A A= 1
4 79910241B AT T 1
5 82110901B 7y kX7 1
6 82711611B ZL— b 2
7 46510611A E)T7 7y FLA D 1
8 85213861AA Ty - 1
9 82110681B 7y hRXT 1
10 46410941BA S 1
11 79914991A Ty NXTRATN) T 1
12 46410461A Ezay k 7y kX7 1
13 76510171A NI TN — 1
14 96222221AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
15 77156688B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 2
16 74940041 A #EAHIEDF v b M6 1
17 11723891AA £7L 7R 7oy R 1
18 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1
19 77911511AA BHEZ 7 2 — 1
20 77914181AA HEZ 7 2 — 1
21 77912061AB A7) a2 - 1
22 70010491A HALY hTOy 2
23 85210651B 7w v — 102X31X1.5 1
24 74941128B + v b M8 1
25 85213871AA HET v v - 1
26 45612631AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
27 77110191A 2 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
28 88642431A oy s 2
29 85211571A 7w p— 12.2X25X1.5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CMB00595

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 120/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82414551AA R.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
2 88450031A BENZING ) > 77 DIN 6799 2
3 84740021A A= 1
4 79910241A AT T 1
5 82110901B 7y kX7 1
6 82711611B 7L — b 2
7 46510601A BT 7y MLADB 1
8 85213861AA AR 1
9 82110681B 7y M7y 1
10 46410941BA 47N 1
11 79914991A Ty NRTAT) T 1
12 46410451A H7ay h 7y hXT 1
13 74750031A + v b M6 2
14 77912371B A EE 1
15 45721011AB BRAKE CONTROL LEVER 1
16 79915863A TL—FRINRT YT 1
17 77911511AA HERAAZ ) 2- 1
18 85211571A 7 v p — 122X25X1.5 1
19 70011161A DAMPER FOOTREST 1
20 77914181AA HHAY ) 2 2
21 8301A851AA vt -wwy b 1
22 77210893B 27 2 - 1
23 70010491A HALY Ty 2
24 85210651B 7w — 10.2X31X1.5 1
25 74941128B + v b M8 1
26 85213871AA BERAT7 Y - 1
27 11711523AA TL-F3ry-oy R 1
28 85010151A T4 I T 7 AF - 1
29 88642431A oy 2
30 18410051A 7 4 — 7~ |} DIN 71752 1
31 77210631A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2
32 53920901A V7 AN Y7 AA v F 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 D36000024




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

TELO1204

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 122/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810141C + v~ M25X1.25 1
2 71311973A AN =4 — 1
3 72010513C A7) a~— 5
4 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 49241411A 70y N 7L -FT 4 R7 1
6 50122871AA A= D2 i e ) A 1
7 70250451A X7 )7 2
8 71413241AA X7 N TA Y F = AN =4 — 1
9 16220491AB 70y NRA =N T 1
10 81910781AA 70y hRA =L 7 b 1
11 49640041BB " —WVAKR-7 36
12 81540051AB AR=7=v 7L 36
13 50340051A I7Fa-7 1
14 46040331A a7 r7yav 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

TELO1454

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 124/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 43315161A Fr-VRABAT V- 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 67621301A 774 FNRIATF Y b 1
3 74810232B F vk 2
4 81910791AA Y7 KA =T+ 7 b 1
5 49411651AA REAR SPROCKET T46 1
6 74840241AB + v b 5
7 7131A811A Ty = AN — 1
8 88440061A H—1) T 1
9 46040321A VAl AR 1
10 71311841A {YF = AN—4— 1
11 50410061A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 77351223BF A7) a— 6
13 49240032A A AVEE S 1
14 50211791AA D7 ARA - A 1
15 70250621A 7Y 2
16 7131B051AA R7ZNV Y TA Y F = AN =4 — 1
17 70010591A ANSwTH— K58 — 5
18 82110091B ZNZyTH- Ny 5
19 16022491A DRUM, SPROCKET MOUNTING ASSY 1
20 7131A801A Ay F — AN =4 — 1
21 70240381A 7T 2
22 16220481BA 7 RA =T 1
23 49640031BB KA —LAK -7 18
24 81540051AB AR-V =T 36
25 50340021A I7Fa-7 1
26 49640071AB RA - LAK-7 18

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7 [XST:EUR,GSO,TUR]

VST02784

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 126/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7 [XST:EUR,GSO,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58613181DB Ta-TIYY 1
2 77251023C Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 3
3 71616151AA AN =4 — 6.5X8.5X20.5 3
4 76412021B = N — 2
5 59210261A REL XLk 4 — 1
6 42520071A BEL L&t — 1
7 42520061A A ATy b 1
8 42520081A WME LN —77 0y 1
9 77244213B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 4
10 77150408B 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4
11 85042242A DUAL LOCK 8
12 85044791A DUAL LOCK 2
13 93510491A AU N 4 1
14 93510501A 7)) = KK-X 1
15 81416361A ZEE AN 1
16 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
17 4381H141A RIGHT STICKER 1
18 4381H151A LEFT STICKER 1
19 86613281A AR 8
20 78812011A S 2AAVAN 1
21 76417791A Z /N = 1
22 85241701A Ty e = 1
23 71614191A AN =14 — 6.25X10X21 1
24 86614011A AN 1
25 86614021A RN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 30A - 7 = — L. ¥ > 7 [XST:ROK]

VST02785

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024

\{Made in ltaly ’

Page 128/164

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024



DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58613181DB Ta-—TANYL 1
2 77251023C Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 3
3 71616151AA AN —H — 6.5X8.5X20.5 3
4 76412021B S5,5— 2
5 59210261A BB L N2 — 1
6 42520071A BE L L& — 1
7 42520061A # A N 1
8 42520081A BEL XL H—T750 1
9 77244213B 2 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 4
10 77150408B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4
11 85042242A DUAL LOCK 8
12 85044791A DUAL LOCK 2
13 93510491A Z ) = SR 2 1
14 93510501A 7Y = Rk— R 1
15 81416361A EE AN 1
16 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
17 4381H141A RIGHT STICKER 1
18 4381H151A LEFT STICKER 1
19 86613281A S8y R 8
20 78812011A S 2AAVAN 1
21 76417791A S8 — 1
22 85241701A AR 1
23 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1
24 71614191A AN —H — 6.25X10X21 1
25 86614011A Ky R 1
26 86614021A sy R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 30B- 7 2 — T L K> 7

IMP0O1583

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 130/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 30B- 7 2 — T )L R > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77150408B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 5
2 16014853A BRACKET, FUEL PUMP 1
3 79111131B ART Y b 1
79111371A ART Y b 1
4 16024381A Za-TIRVT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY

SCR00427

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 132/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57115241A EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1
2 4601M872A HEAT GUARD 1
3 4601M881A a7y ayv 1
4 72050159EA A7) 2 — 2
5 85240131A 7w p — 53X15X1 2
6 85040381A 74w 7T 7 AF - 4
7 74840331A + v b M8 4
8 55214491B S AT — 2
9 79010261A TX/-ZANMNARZT v b 2
10 57015351A EXHAUST PIPE HORIZONTAL 1
11 46111391AA HEAT GUARD HORIZONTAL 1

46111391AB HEAT GUARD 1
12 4601M761A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 4
13 4601M751B HEAT GUARD BOTTOM 1
14 77214411BA ERA7 ) 2 - 2
15 85044691A 94y 7T 7 AF - 2
16 77211021A Z % 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2
17 575P0071A ITF/-Ab¥aAfrFy b 2
18 75840771A =7 HA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER

SCR00415

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 134/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

57212211B PRESILENCER 1
57212241B PRESILENCER 1

2 85610642A HE T v v — 10.5X21X2 1
3 57315871BA AL — 1
4 4601M741AA HEAT GUARD 1
4601M741AB HEAT GUARD 1

5 77244163B Z 71) = — TBEI M5X10 3
77244168B 271 2 — 3

6 85044691A 24w T7ARF - 3
7 74142901A 7507 1
8 77151283B A7) 2 - 1
9 76410011A HALY N Oy s 2
10 71616291AA AN = — 1
11 74940321 A F v b 1
12 77156718B 27 1) 2 — TCEIF 2
13 77156698B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 2
79010431B KA vk 2

14 71614141A Z N =+ — 6,25X10X5,75 8
15 76410241A T /3 — 4
16 57610671A ALYt —< b 2
17 85211761A 7w v — 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
18 74941118B + v | M6 2
19 78040081A 757 1
20 85241851A Ty - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 32A - 3> — K

VST02628
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 136/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 32A - > — |

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59517281BC Y=

2 86610191A Dl WA

3 76411741A 8 —

4 86610301A 22N

5 69710391A T72y b KA1 =

6 69710141A NAEL > F SMM

7 69710151A NAEL Y F AMM

8 91376861AR T-—F-A~x=a7
91376861BG T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376861CA F—F-—X~v=a7I)
91376861CS FT=—F-Ax=aT7 )l
91376861DA FT—F-—Xv=a7I
91376861DE T—F-Ax=a7I
91376861EL T —-—F-X~v=a7)
91376861ES T—F-—-Ax=a7I
91376861F1 T —-—F-AXv=a7I
91376861FR T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91376861HR F—F-Ax=a7 L
91376861HU FT—F-Ax=aT7 N
913768611T F—F-Av=a7 L
91376861JA F=—F-Ax=a7 L
91376861KO FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91376861MX FT=—F-Av=aT7 L
91376861NL FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91376861NO T=—F-Ax=aT7 I
91376861PL r—F-—AXxv=a7I)
91376861PT r—F-—Xv=a7II
91376861RO r—F+-—Xv=a7II
91376861RU r—F-—Xxw=a7II
91376861SK t—F-—Xv=a7II
91376861SL r—F-—Xv=a7II
91376861SV T-—F-A~x=a7I
91376861US T-—F-A~x=a7I
91376861ZH F—F—-X~v=a7IIL

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

1
4
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 137/164

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

JAPAN
KOREA
MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
D3c000024




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 138/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 47028451BA 7Oy h7L - A 1
2 84840111A A=A aArh 1
3 47018461AA V7 7L —=A 1
4 7715754BG 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X25 4
5 7791A131AA IRV MEY 1
6 7791A141AA IVYURTY MY 1
7 74841011AA 752V F vy h 2
8 8271H921BB 7L — b 1
9 77240254C 27 2 - 2
10 86612921A H5y R 1
11 86612931A Sy R 1
12 76412281A 58— 3
13 87211851A 757 2
14 87241331A 757 4
15 76411501A 58— 4
16 74110131A S 8= 757 82MM 4
17 74142831A 7507 1
18 86612101A Ny R 2
19 92610051A BEFIE7 o7 7> 3 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING34A -+ A )L 7 — 7 —

14 ~ RAF0078:

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 140/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING34A - A )L 7 — T —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 54911151B FALFYARY —h— R 1
2 54911161B FANY T =2 k- R 1
3 81510221A A-AY 3> =y 7L MI4XLS 2
4 78710111A FIIART y b 14X22X2 2
5 77919591AA BRI/ 2 1
6 71610031A 2N A — 1
7 76410241A RS /< — 2
8 83014041B Y5 -F54y h 1
9 77919601AA HRAS ) a2 - 1
10 71614941BA 2N — A — 1
11 76412141A TS /3 — 2
i 771567388 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X40 1
13 53940302A FANEHAAL v F 72> 7Y 1
14 85211951A # 24w b 10.5X17X2 1
15 54841061C FANY -5 — 1
16 74841091AA ER 1
17 75811421A K= AHA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING35A -7 14> 7 =7 -FAI)NT71) =4 —

RAF00779
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 142/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




DRAWING35A- 714> 7 =7 -F A7) =4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4421A021A O7/N—7%—2A 1
2 78812061A HIR—H AT K 1
3 48413091A 1
4 77244183B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
5 78812051A HAT v b 1
6 4421A031A Ty N—= T = R 1
7 93520011A T7RY I ARLA YA R 1
8 42610751A TT7TANY - 1
9 24717521A FILTER COVER UNIT 1
10 77440203C A7) - 15
11 75812181A & N 1
12 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
13 85040471A 74w 777 AF— M5 1
14 55240121A KA — 2
15 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 2
16 77440111A A 3
17 77240453C Z %7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1
18 71610061A AN — A — 3
19 76410241A M= /3 — 2
20 85040381A IA I T7 7 A - 2
21 88640771A oy s 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143 /164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING35B- v A > %) =27 > AT A

RAF00778

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 144/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING35B- v A > ¥1) =7 > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141811A 757 1627 MM 2
2 87621271B HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
3 77244163B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
4 58510912A FANTY —HF =57 1
5 59014481A TE F1/BE R — A 1
6 88640771A oy 1
7 8291D011A Ehey4—Ahn- 1
8 87713021B 757 b 1
9 87713031A 757 b 1
10 74142251A 757 3
11 59340531A ACTUATOR 1
12 87713041A L7k 1
13 74142211A 757 1
14 74142411A 757 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L EF 4

IMP01584

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 146/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING 36A - 20 v kL& 7 +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 13510411B L7 77 XN 1
2 74141871A 7 2> 7 60-80 MM 2
3 28241131A A0y MLVKRT A 1
4 77244213B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 1
5 71615691AA AN =4 — 2
6 76411141A M EE 7 /N — 1
7 59019191A Za-IT)HR- A 2
8 28043811C 1>yz79 - 2
9 28740241B 70w 7727 16.8MM 2
10 59028811A Za-IT)KR- A 1
11 59028801A Za-IT)KR-A 1
12 59028791A Za-IT)KR-A 1
13 59028781A Z7a-T)KR-RA 1
14 77156398B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
15 85042371A 7V w7 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




DRAWING36B- 4+ =X % =7 4 )L ¥ —

IMP01585

NIGHTSHIFT 2G / Page 148/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
036000024 23/01/2024



DRAWING36B- v+ =X ¥ -7 4 )L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 86612311A
2 42610741A
3 74140631A
4 59014741A
5 93512601A
6 93512041A
7 74140581A
8 74141001A
9 81441021A
10 74140641A
11 93512671A
12 65540132A
13 86613671A
14 9357Z0581A
15 74140911A
16 81411111C
17 75910341A
18 75910351A
19 8291F991AA
20 4601M891B
21 77214411BA
22 77113691A
23 85044691A
24 74110551A
25 7131F431AA
26 75840771A

N =T b
FYr=—RY -7 4ILY -
7507
FLAYA-RA
A-R

A=A
7207
CLAMP 8.5/7
TaArh
727
K=

RLA L7

h—-A

777

K—A¥aA b=y 7L
AN
777 v b

727w b

G4 A4 K/ SxL
BHERX7) 2 -
SCREW TCEIF M6X12
IAY 777 R) =
/=7 Z > 7 39MM
AN =4 —

T =TINHAR

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

23/01/2024

1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1

Page 149/164

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24
036000024




23/01/2024

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

7
AN
N
H
N
<
~
o
©,
=
:
-

Page 150/ 164

VST02634
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

036000024




DRAWING37A-7 7)) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601N201AA 1
2 4601M941A 1
3 77440213C A7) a~— 6
4 77214411BA HHA7) 2 - 2
5 85040381A IAw 777 RS — 2
6 4601IN191AA 1
7 4601M961A 4
8 4601M931BD Ta-—TIIVY YT NN = 1
9 77214231A A7) a~— 6
10 85212181A FAOr 7y >y — 9X14X1 1
11 85042242A DUAL LOCK 12
12 85042481A DUAL LOCK 2
13 4601R221A 1
14 76417651A F I\ — 4
15 4601M901BA 1
16 4601INO11BA 1
17 77244303B A7 1) 2 — M6X10 6
18 4601NO31AB 1
19 4601NO41AB 1
20 77244183B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
21 85044691A IAY 777 AF = 2
22 4601N021B A A A 1
23 86613281A DVt ZAV 2N 2
24 76410901A F N\ — 1
25 86613241A VAN 2
26 78812011A 2ANPARN 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




23/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING37B- 7z 71) > 7

<
O
—
~
N
)
—
(0]
on
<
(o]

VST02635
NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

036000024




DRAWING37/B- 7 =71 > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48217201BA R.H. NUMBER SUPPORT 1
2 4381H171A FH = 1
3 48217211AA L.H. NUMBER SUPPORT 1
4 4381H161A FH = 1
5 4601P101B COVER 1
6 77214411BA HEZ 7 2 — 4
7 85044691A 24w 7T 7 ARF - 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
036749275 09A 11 16311231A 11A 21 24020393A 11D 22 30410911AC 11D 20

040009050 02A 21 16311231A 11B 21 24221611AY 04B 1 34111951AA 18A 1
040029126 02A 17 17011751A 03B 17 24311701AY 04A 1 34220891AB 18A 5
061950065 10A 2 17121081A 07A 10 24511881B 11B 8 34421401A 18B 1
064770010 11C 7 17212581A 03A 10 24511891A 11A 8 34521401A 18B 2
064770010 11D 7 17213371B 03A 8 24521931C 07A 4 34913601A 18B 9
066549680 04A 3 17213381B 03A 5 24521941B 07A 1 34913611A 18B 10
067049310 09A 13 17213391B 03A 9 24714081A 11A 27 34913621A 18B 3
069191030 13B 5 17214471A 03A 21 24714081A 11B 27 34913661A 18B 14
075949280 09B 10 17214481A 03A 18 24717501A 04A 15 34913671A 18B 21
11210801AA 05A 8 17214491A 03A 20 24717501A 04B 8 34913991A 18B 11
11210801AB 05A 8 17214501A 03A 14 24717521A 35A 9 34914001A 18B 18
11711523AA 26B 27 17214511A 03A 13 25440014A 04A 2 34914241A 18B 19
11723691A 03B 16 17214521A 03A 12 25510233A 07A 15 34914321A 18B 15
11723891AA 26A 17 17310291A 10A 14 25510243A 11A 5 34914331A 18B 8
12022912AB 06A 7 17420434A 08A 1 25510243A 11B 5 34914341A 18B 5
12022922AB 06A 1 176Z0021A 10A 10 26420471A 10A 12 34914351A 18B 6
12111741A 06A 5 18020511A 02A 6 27040221A 10A 1 34914361A 18B 27
12113031A 06A 3 180Z0011A 02A 11 276Z0061A 10A 16 34914371A 18B 26
12120531B 06A 4 180Z0021A 02A 12 28043811C 36A 8 34914381A 18B 17
12221612C 06A 2 18210781A 02A 8 28241131A 36A 3 34914891A 18B 20
13510411B 36A 1 18220772A 02A 9 28643791A 13C 5 34914901A 18B 16
14010791B 11E 1 18410051A 26B 30 28643791C 13C 5 34921871A 18B 12
14621923AR 05A 1 18710021A 20B 2 28643801A 13C 5 34921881A 18B 23
14770011A 07A 9 18710021A 22B 2 28740241B 36A 9 34921891A 18B 7
14814911A 11B 12 19020591A 03B 9 30124411AB 11D 12 34923301A 18B 13
14814921A 11A 12 19410751A 03B 4 30124421AB 11C 12 36016291AA 22A 3
14911061C 03A 3 19510411D 22B 1 30310681AA 11C 13 36016341AA 18A 10
14911071A 03A 2 19540081B 22B 3 30310681AA 11D 13 36016411AA 18A 6
15021771B 03A 17 19611011A 03B 12 30310681AB 11C 13 365P1551B 23A 1
15021781C 03A 16 19611021A 03B 11 30310681AB 11D 13 36911571A 19A 6
15620822AC 05A 5 19820661A 03B 14 30310681AC 11C 13 37015192AA 19A 1
15620823AA 05A 5 208Z0011A 11C 4 30310681AC 11D 13 37310631A 19A 9
15620823AB 05A 5 208Z0011A 11D 4 30410901A 11C 14 38040221B 13A 2
16011051A 11A 6 209Z0011A 11C 9 30410901A 11D 14 38540073B 13D 1
16011051A 11B 6 209Z0011A 11D 9 30410901AB 11C 14 38640561C 13C 9
16014781A 11A 20 21010881A 11C 15 30410901AB 11D 14 38940191A 13B 2
16014781A 11B 20 21010881A 11D 15 30410901AC 11C 14 38940201A 13B 2
16014853A 30B 2 21110881A 11C 16 30410901AC 11D 14 38940211A 13B 2
16022491A 29A 19 21110881A 11D 16 30410911A 11C 20 38940221A 13B 2
16024381A 30B 4 225P0252A 09A 1 30410911A 11D 20 38940231A 13C 22
160Z0041A 10A 13 23520422A4 11A 14 30410911AB 11C 20 38940351A 13B 13
16220481BA 29A 22 23520422A4 11B 14 30410911AB 11D 20 39740081B 13C 21
16220491AB 28A 9 24020393A 11C 22 30410911AC 11C 20 40612015A 15A 1

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 154/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

42520061A 30A 7 4601M941A 37A 491PE348A 55240121A 35A
42520061A 30A 7 4601M961A 37A 7 49240032A 29A 13 55241321C 09B 14
42520071A 30A 6 4601NO11BA 37A 16 49241411A 28A 5 55241452A 06A 8
42520071A 30A 6 4601N021B 37A 22 49411651AA 29A 5 55243161B 13D 9
42520081A 30A 8 4601NO31AB 37A 18 49640031BB 29A 23 55243911A 02A 10
42520081A 30A 8 4601N041AB 37A 19 49640041BB 28A 11 55243942B 04B 4
42610741A 36B 2 4601N171AD 14A 3 49640071AB 29A 26 55610663AC 16A 6
42610751A 35A 8 4601N181AD 14A 4 50122871AA 28A 6 55611091AA 16A 1
43314111A 21A 4 4601N191AA 37A 6 50211791AA 29A 14 55620881AA 16A 10
43314851A 30A 23 4601N201AA 37A 1 50340021A 29A 25 56113371A 21A 11
43315011A 04A 10 4601N901B 13C 17 50340051A 28A 13 56116471A 21A 1
43315161A 29A 1 4601P061A 13C 16 50410061A 29A 11 56416591AE 24A 1
4381H141A 30A 17 4601P101B 37B 5 504Z0381AA 28A 4 56416591AF 24A 1
4381H141A 30A 17 4601R221A 37A 13 5101E251B 13B 11 57015351A 31A 10
4381H151A 30A 18 46040321A 29A 9 5101M511D 13B 1 57115241A 31A 1
4381H151A 30A 18 46040331A 28A 14 51311011C 13C 27 57212211B 31B 1
4381H161A 37B 4 46111391AA 31A 11 51411201A 13C 23 57212241B 31B 1
4381H171A 37B 2 46111391AB 31A 11 51411211C 13C 24 57315871BA 31B 3
4421A021A 35A 1 46320222A 09A 34 51610053D 13D 2 575P0071A 31A 17
4421A031A 35A 6 46320222A 11A 28 51840051B 13E 2 57610671A 31B 16
44440039A 09B 3 46320222A 11B 28 52010611C 14A 1 58510912A 35B 4
44610611A 19A 15 46410451A 26B 12 52310562A 22A 4 58540271A 20A 9
44712671A 19A 13 46410461A 26A 12 52310572A 22A 5 58540311A 20D 1
44910821A 17A 1 46410941BA 26A 10 52510431G 21A 18 58613181DB 30A 1
45120201A 07A 7 46410941BA 26B 10 52510761C 14B 1 58613181DB 30A 1
45120211A 06A 6 46510601A 26B 7 52910221A 18B 4 59014481A 35B 5
45520192A 09A 6 46510611A 26A 7 52910231A 21A 12 59014741A 36B 4
45612631AA 26A 26 47018461AA 33A 3 53010521A 14A 19 59019191A 36A 7
45721011AB 26B 15 47028451BA 33A 1 53010521A 14B 16 59028781A 36A 13
4601C091A 24A 4 48217201BA 37B 1 53910351A 16A 8 59028791A 36A 12
4601D781B 21A 19 48217211AA 37B 3 53910741A 22B 9 59028801A 36A 11
4601G752A 17A 2 48413091A 35A 3 53910751A 20A 2 59028811A 36A 10
4601H701A 20C 15 48612931A 04A 8 53920901A 26B 32 59210261A 30A 5
46011661A 21A 8 49040741A Al 1 53940302A 34A 13 59210261A 30A 5
4601IM741AA 31B 4 49040741A B1 1 53941102C 20D 15 59310601B 09A 46
4601M741AB 31B 4 49041002A Al 3 54040111C 13D 4 59320621B 09A 33
4601M751B 31A 13 49041002A C1 1 54140191A 13B 4 59340531A 35B 11
4601M761A 31A 12 490PE349A Al 5 54241101A 20C 12 59517281BC 32A 1
4601M842A 15A 2 490PE349A I 1 54841061C 34A 15 59810201A 13E 6
4601M872A 31A 2 49141021A Al 2 54911151B 34A 1 59820611A 13E 12
4601M881A 31A 3 49141021A B1 2 54911161B 34A 2 59822641C 13E 7
4601M891B 36B 20 49141271A Al 4 55214491B 31A 8 59840291A 13E 4
4601M901BA 37A 15 49141271A C1 2 55219421B 13D 5 59840611A 13E 13
4601M931BD 37A 8 491PE348A Al 6 55240121A 13D 8 61041292C 20B 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

61141701A 20D 10 69710391A 32A 71314901A 13D 6 73740241B 07A

61240052A 20B 1 69926761A 13C 14 71315901A 03B 15 74110121A 13B 14
61240052A 20D 13 70010491A 26A 22 71316171A 22A 7 74110131A 13B 7
61240052A 22B 4 70010491A 26B 23 71319151A 02A 2 74110131A 33A 16
61240302A 20D 8 70010591A 29A 17 71319191A 10A 8 74110551A 13B 15
61240341A 20D 16 70010691A 21A 17 71319201A 13D 6 74110551A 36B 24
61240511A 20B 7 70011151A 18A 12 T131A792A 14A 7 74140381A 13B 6
61241221A 20D 14 70011161A 26A 18 7131A801A 29A 20 74140381A 20C 13
61340761A 20D 11 70011161A 26B 19 7131A811A 29A 7 74140431A 20D 7
61341021A 20B 8 70140031A 10A 15 7131B0S1AA 29A 16 74140581A 36B 7
61812011C 20C 7 70140053A 03A 4 7131E371A 14A 20 74140631A 36B 3
61812021C 20C 11 70140211A 03A 1 7131E371A 14B 17 74140641A 36B 10
61912021C 20C 1 70140471A 10A 11 7131E601A 17A 8 74140651A 30A 16
61912031C 20C 10 70140681A 09A 3 7131F431AA 36B 25 74140651A 30A 16
62441511A 20A 1 70240381A 29A 21 T1413241AA 28A 8 74140911A 36B 15
62540451A 20D 9 70240401B 09A 9 71510081B 23A 4 74141001A 36B 8
62640011A 20A 3 70240921A 09A 29 71610031A 13D 11 74141701A 19A 19
62640571A 22B 6 70240932A 09A 25 71610031A 20C 3 74141801A 11E 2
62640601A 20A 4 70241232A 18A 9 71610031A 34A 6 74141811A 35B 1
62640601A 22B 13 70242211A 09A 55 71610061A 13C 3 74141871A 36A 2
62641301A 22B 14 70242261A 09A 17 71610061A 35A 18 74142211A 35B 13
63041061A 22B 5 70250081A 04B 2 71610732A 07A 13 74142251A 35B 10
63140281A 20D 12 70250081A 09A 20 71610991B 07A 17 74142411A 35B 14
63140591A 20A 5 70250412A 09A 56 71614141A 31B 14 74142831A 33A 17
63210871A 22B 7 70250451A 28A 7 71614191A 30A 23 74142901A 31B 7
65010271C 22A 1 70250621A 29A 15 71614191A 30A 24 74710151A 09A 15
65110611A 22A 2 70250861A 03B 10 71614261A 13C 34 74750031A 26B 13
65220391B 13E 5 70310131A 18A 3 71614261A 21A 13 74810141C 28A 1
65540132A 36B 12 70350062A 07A 18 71614891AA 14B 12 74810232B 29A 3
66020091C 22A 6 70350062A 11A 2 71614941BA 34A 10 74810361A 13A 4
66910011E 11C 8 70350062A 11B 2 71615151AA 15A 5 74810501A 11A 29
66910011E 11D 8 71011321A 23A 5 71615691AA 36A 5 74810501A 11B 29
67040351A 13A 8 71011901A 14A 12 71616151AA 30A 3 74840241AB 18A 14
67110661C 13A 1 71110951A 09A 32 71616151AA 30A 3 74840241AB 29A 6
67621301A 29A 2 71111261A 11A 31 71616291AA 31B 10 74840331A 31A 7
67641041A 17A 3 71111261A 11B 31 71950418CF 04B 6 74840341B 19A 17
67740251A 17A 4 71111281A 09B 12 71950538C 02A 7 74841011AA 33A 7
68010131A 05A 10 71111601A 09B 4 72010513C 28A 3 74841091AA 34A 16
68010131A 07A 2 71111721A 06A 9 72050069E 04B 5 74841101AA 14A 28
68010131A 11A 11 71115491A 14A 15 72050159EA 31A 4 74850021A 23A 6
68010131A 11B 11 71310141E 03A 11 720941616 09A 10 74910031AA 16A 5
68540081A 14A 18 71311841A 29A 10 735001542 02A 15 74940041A 14A 10
69710141A 32A 6 71311973A 28A 2 735033380 04B 3 74940041A 26A 16
69710151A 32A 7 71312661A 03A 15 735033380 09A 18 74940321A 31B 11

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 156/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

74941118B 13C 35 76412021B 3()A T7151250ZF 02A 1 77214411BA 37B

74941118B 13D 12 76412141A 34A 11 77151278B 13E 8 77215251A 03B 3
74941118B 31B 18 76412281A 33A 12 77151283B 31B 8 77240133C 19A 16
74941128B 26A 24 76414211A 14A 8 77151298B 08A 2 77240254C 33A 9
74941128B 26B 25 76417651A 14A 5 77151368B 09B 6 77240288C 11A 26
74950011B 21A 9 76417651A 37A 14 77154337C 17A 6 77240288C 11B 26
75010121D 05A 11 76417791A 30A 21 77156398B 36A 14 77240308C 13E 11
75010781A 03B 7 76417791A 30A 21 77156628B 13C 25 77240398CC 09A 57
75011551A 13E 10 76440572A 11C 10 77156633B 18A 17 77240403CA 14B 15
75011601A 07A 12 76440572A 11D 10 77156688B 26A 15 77240433C 13D 15
75011611A 05A 13 76510171A 26A 13 77156694B 18B 22 77240453C 13D 16
75040211A 13C 11 76610671C 09B 2 77156698B 31B 13 77240453C 14A 24
75050051A 13C 28 76640172A 11A 10 77156718B 31B 12 77240453C 20C 2
751202567 09A 12 76640172A 11B 10 77156738B 34A 12 77240453C 35A 17
75810901A 21A 6 77110191A 26A 27 77157238B 11A 19 77240463C 21A 14
75810911A 18B 24 77110391A 17A 5 77157238B 11B 19 77240508C 13C 32
75811421A 34A 17 77110481A 16A 9 77157254B 18A 2 77244163B 13A 6
75812072A 20C 14 77110491A 07A 3 77157278B 18A 18 77244163B 31B 5
75812141A 13C 33 77110491A 11A 7 7715727BF 19A 20 77244163B 35B 3
75812171A 20C 5 77110491A 11B 7 7715727BF 21A 2 77244168B 31B 5
75812181A 35A 11 77110518B 08A 4 7715754BG 33A 4 77244173B 35A 12
75812301A 14A 31 77113691A 36B 22 77159414B 18A 7 77244183B 35A 4
75840601A 13D 13 77113861A 11A 16 77210103A 07A 8 77244183B 37A 20
75840771A 31A 18 77113861A 11B 16 77210423C 13D 7 77244213B 30A 9
75840771A 36B 26 77140667CF 07A 5 77210423C 18A 16 77244213B 30A 9
75841221A 13B 17 77140677CF 10A 5 77210591A 20D 3 77244213B 36A 4
75910341A 36B 17 77140697CF 10A 7 77210631A 26B 31 77244303B 37A 17
75910351A 36B 18 77150068B 09A 45 77210893B 14B 11 77244373B 13A 3
76410011A 31B 9 77150408B 14A 26 77210893B 24A 7 77250341B 09A 48
76410241A 13D 14 77150408B 30A 10 77210893B 26B 22 77251023C 30A 2
76410241A 20C 4 77150408B 30A 10 77210971B 13C 2 77251023C 30A 2
76410241A 31B 15 77150408B 30B 1 77211021A 13D 3 77253300ZF 10A 3
76410241A 34A 7 77150443B 13D 17 77211021A 31A 16 77351223BF 29A 12
76410241A 35A 19 77150443B 15A 3 77211061A 13B 9 77354898B 22B 12
76410641A 14A 25 77150658B 09A 26 77211061A 13C 30 77440041A 14B 2
76410901A 14B 4 77150668BA 11C 3 77211221B 14B 8 77440061A 21A 7
76410901A 37A 24 77150668BA 11D 3 77211221B 18B 25 77440071A 13C 7
76410971A 14A 27 77150670ZF 02A 3 77214231A 37A 9 77440101A 14B 9
76411141A 15A 4 77150693B 22B 17 77214411BA 13C 20 77440111A 14A 32
T6411141A 36A 6 77150728B 09B 11 77214411BA 19A 11 77440111A 35A 16
76411361A 13C 4 77150743B 14A 21 77214411BA 24A 5 77440203C 35A 10
76411501A 33A 15 77150743B 14B 18 77214411BA 31A 14 77440213C 37A 3
T6411741A 32A 3 77150768B 14A 6 77214411BA 36B 21 77510161A 21A 15
76412021B 30A 4 77150808B 09B 8 77214411BA 37A 4 77510171A 14A 13

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77510511B 16A 12 T791A131AA 33A 5 79915021A 11C 82716141A 13E
775106618 04B 9 T791A141AA 33A 6 79915021A 11D 11 82716351A 11A 22
77510661B 11A 17 7791A991AA 23A 2 79915061A 02A 4 82716351A 11B 22
77510661B 11B 17 77927172B 09A 44 79915571AA 16A 3 82716371AA 16A 4
77550200CC 04A 9 77941952A 14A 16 79915863A 26B 16 82718711AA 18A 15
77550211A 09B 7 77942032A 04A 14 79920771C 09A 38 82719301A 21A 5
77550213C 19A 10 77942032A 04B 10 79920881C 16A 2 8271H831B 04A 7
77750498C 04A 16 77950302A 11A 1 79940121A 09A 43 8271H921BB 33A 8
77750498C 04B 12 77950302A 11B 1 79940201A 14A 17 8291D011A 35B 7
77750508CC 10A 17 77950621A 09A 21 80810461A 19A 18 8291E041A 14A 11
77840041A 09A 24 78010161B 05A 3 81110021A 09A 50 8291F991AA 36B 19
77910262A 09A 52 78010871A 11C 17 81140012B 11A 25 8291H231AA 13C 12
77910391A 09A 5 78010871A 11D 17 81140012B 11B 25 8291P611B 14A 2
77911092A 05A 2 78011281A 04A 18 81411111C 36B 16 8291P691C 13C 1
77911331A 11C 18 78040081A 31B 19 81416361A 30A 15 8291P971AA 19A 21
T7911331A 11D 18 78610851A 06A 11 81416361A 30A 15 8291R171B 14B 6
77911511AA 26A 19 78611041A 06A 10 81416941A 11E 3 8291R181A 14B 5
T7911511AA 26B 17 78710111A 09A 19 81441021A 36B 9 8291R341B 14B 7
T7911622A 09A 37 78710111A 34A 4 81510221A 09A 35 83014041B 34A 8
77911982A 09A 28 78810542A 10A 4 81510221A 34A 3 83014941B 16A 11
77912061AB 26A 21 78811041A 35A 15 81510281A 09A 39 8301A851AA 26B 21
77912371B 26B 14 78811111C 11A 13 81540051AB 28A 12 8301B021AA 24A 2
77913311D 20B 5 78811111C 11B 13 81540051AB 29A 24 8301B031AA 24A 3
77913662AB 20A 7 78811151A 09A 47 81810162A 03B 5 8301IM681AA 13D 18
77913662AB 20C 8 78811641C 22B 8 81910781AA 28A 10 830IM791AA 13A 5
77913662AB 20D 4 78812011A 30A 20 81910791AA 29A 4 8301M801A 13C 18
77913662AB 22B 16 78812011A 30A 20 82110091B 29A 18 8301M821AA 14A 23
T7913971A 20B 3 78812011A 37A 26 82110681B 26A 9 8301IN431AA 14B 14
77913971A 22B 10 78812051A 35A 5 82110681B 26B 9 8301N441AA 14B 13
779140458 05A 9 78812061A 35A 2 82110901B 26A 5 830IN851AA 14A 22
77914181AA 26A 20 79010261A 31A 9 82110901B 26B 5 83110151A 09A 40
77914181AA 26B 20 79010431B 31B 13 82113471A 10A 9 84010012A 11C 1
77915041A 23A 7 79111131B 30B 3 82113881A 02A 13 84010012A 11D 1
77915451B 19A 7 79111371A 30B 3 82114731A 02A 5 84010022A 11C 1
77915471A 05A 4 79120462B 06A 12 82120151A 02A 14 84010022A 11D 1
77916041D 04A 13 79710881A 03B 1 821Z0011B 11C 6 84010032A 11C 1
77916041D 04B 13 79910241A 26B 4 82170011B 11D 6 84010032A 11D 1
77917241AA 16A 7 79910241B 26A 4 82414541AA 26A 1 84010042A 11C 1
77918701A 11A 23 79910491D 09A 8 82414551AA 26B 1 84010042A 11D 1
77918701A 11B 23 79912121A 11C 5 82610261A 02A 16 84010052A 11C 1
77919591AA 34A 5 79912121A 11D 5 82711611B 26A 6 84010052A 11D 1
77919601AA 34A 9 79912961A 02A 20 82711611B 26B 6 84010062A 11C 1
77919631A 11D 23 79914991A 26A 11 82716031A 09A 49 84010062A 11D 1
77919881A 09A 53 79914991A 26B 11 82716091A 04B 7 84010072A 11C 1

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 158/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010072A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1 84010572B 11D 2 84010772B 11D 2
84010082A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1 84010582B 11C 2 84010782B 11C 2
84010082A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1 84010582B 11D 2 84010782B 11D 2
84010092A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1 84010592B 11C 2 84010792B 11C 2
84010092A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1 84010592B 11D 2 84010792B 11D 2
84010102A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1 84010602B 11C 2 84010802B 11C 2
84010102A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1 84010602B 11D 2 84010802B 11D 2
84010112A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1 84010612B 11C 2 84010812B 11C 2
84010112A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1 84010612B 11D 2 84010812B 11D 2
84010122A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1 84010622B 11C 2 84010822B 11C 2
84010122A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1 84010622B 11D 2 84010822B 11D 2
84010132A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2 84010832B 11C 2
84010132A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2 84010832B 11D 2
84010142A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2 84010842B 11C 2
84010142A 11D 1 84010422B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2 84010842B 11D 2
84010152A 11C 1 84010432B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2 84010852B 11C 2
84010152A 11D 1 84010432B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2 84010852B 11D 2
84010162A 11C 1 84010442B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2 84010862B 11C 2
84010162A 11D 1 84010442B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2 84010862B 11D 2
84010172A 11C 1 84010452B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2 84010872B 11C 2
84010172A 11D 1 84010452B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2 84010872B 11D 2
84010182A 11C 1 84010462B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2 84011082A 11C 1
84010182A 11D 1 84010462B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2 84011082A 11D 1
84010192A 11C 1 84010472B 11C 2 84010692B 11C 2 84011092A 11C 1
84010192A 11D 1 84010472B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2 84011092A 11D 1
84010202A 11C 1 84010482B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2 84011102A 11C 1
84010202A 11D 1 84010482B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2 84011102A 11D 1
84010212A 11C 1 84010492B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2 84011112A 11C 1
84010212A 11D 1 84010492B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2 84011112A 11D 1
84010222A 11C 1 84010502B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1 84011122A 11C 1
84010222A 11D 1 84010502B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1 84011122A 11D 1
84010232A 11C 1 84010512B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2 84011132A 11C 1
84010232A 11D 1 84010512B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2 84011132A 11D 1
84010242A 11C 1 84010522B 11C 2 84010732A 11C 1 84011142A 11C 1
84010242A 11D 1 84010522B 11D 2 84010732A 11D 1 84011142A 11D 1
84010252A 11C 1 84010532B 11C 2 84010732B 11C 2 84740021A 26A 3
84010252A 11D 1 84010532B 11D 2 84010732B 11D 2 84740021A 26B 3
84010262A 11C 1 84010542B 11C 2 84010742B 11C 2 84740061A 09A 42
84010262A 11D 1 84010542B 11D 2 84010742B 11D 2 84840111A 33A 2
84010272A 11C 1 84010552B 11C 2 84010752B 11C 2 85010151A 26B 28
84010272A 11D 1 84010552B 11D 2 84010752B 11D 2 85040381A 14A 30
84010282A 11C 1 84010562B 11C 2 84010762B 11C 2 85040381A 14B 10
84010282A 11D 1 84010562B 11D 2 84010762B 11D 2 85040381A 31A 6
84010292A 11C 1 84010572B 11C 2 84010772B 11C 2 85040381A 35A 20

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85040381A 37A 5 85212691A 05A 7 85250631A ()4A 86614011A 3()A
85040471A 35A 13 85212801A 17A 7 85310021A 08A 3 86614021A 30A 25
85040671A 13B 8 85212881A 05A 6 85310031A 09B 13 86614021A 30A 26
85042242A 30A 11 85212881B 05A 6 85310041A 08A 5 86640111A 13E 3
85042242A 30A 11 85212881C 05A 6 85340021A 14A 14 87210971A 19A 14
85042242A 37A 11 85212881D 05A 6 85350061A 21A 3 87211081A 13C 10
85042371A 36A 15 85212881E 05A 6 85350091A 13C 29 87211681A 13B 3
85042481A 37A 12 85212881F 05A 6 85350101A 13C 26 87211851A 33A 13
85044691A 13A 7 85212881G 05A 6 85550001B 13B 10 87211861A 19A 4
85044691A 31A 15 85212881H 05A 6 85550001B 13C 31 87211871A 19A 12
85044691A 31B 6 852128811 05A 6 85550021A 21A 16 87241331A 33A 14
85044691A 36B 23 85212881J 05A 6 85610623A 07A 16 87310371A 09B 16
85044691A 37A 21 85212881K 05A 6 85610642A 11A 30 87621271B 35B 2
85044691A 37B 7 85212881L 05A 6 85610642A 11B 30 87713021B 35B 8
85044791A 30A 12 85212881M 05A 6 85610642A 31B 2 87713031A 35B 9
85044791A 30A 12 85212881IN 05A 6 85610743A 11A 4 87713041A 35B 12
85110131A 07A 11 85212971A 11A 18 85610743A 11B 4 88110101C 10A 6
85110191A 05A 12 85212971A 11B 18 85611231A 03A 19 88110121A 02A 18
85110201B 03B 8 85212971A 11E 4 85611261A 03A 6 88210031A 07A 14
85210011B 19A 3 85213081A 13D 10 85611391B 03B 2 88210141A 03A 7
85210021B 19A 3 85213861AA 26A 8 85611481A 09A 14 88440061A 29A 8
85210031B 19A 3 85213861AA 26B 8 85611911A 03B 13 88440071A 19A 2
85210491B 18A 13 85213871AA 26A 25 85640141A 09A 41 88440531A 09A 4
85210532A 09A 7 85213871AA 26B 26 86610191A 32A 2 88450031A 26A 2
85210541B 14B 19 85214082A 09A 58 86610301A 32A 4 88450031A 26B 2
85210541B 23A 3 85214341A 19A 3 86610301B 13C 19 88450131A 04A 6
85210651B 26A 23 85240131A 31A 5 86611121A 20C 6 88450341B 02A 19
85210651B 26B 24 85240171A 13C 8 86611861A 13C 13 88450341B 19A 8
85211031AB 18A 8 85241701A 30A 22 86612091A 13B 12 88610951A 04B 14
85211201A 09A 27 85241701A 30A 22 86612101A 33A 18 88640331A 09A 23
85211351A 04A 5 85241711A 14B 3 86612311A 36B 1 88640371A 09B 1
85211571A 26A 29 85241851A 31B 20 86612921A 33A 10 88640771A 35A 21
85211571A 26B 18 85250051A 09B 5 86612931A 33A 11 88640771A 35B 6
85211731A 11A 3 85250091A 14A 9 86613241A 37A 25 88640891A 04A 12
85211731A 11B 3 85250231A 11C 19 86613281A 30A 19 88640991A 11A 24
85211761A 31B 17 85250231A 11D 19 86613281A 30A 19 88640991A 11B 24
85211951A 09A 31 85250241A 20A 8 86613281A 37A 23 88641321A 09B 9
85211951A 34A 14 85250241A 20B 4 86613671A 36B 13 88641381A 11C 21
85212181A 24A 6 85250241A 20C 9 86613691A 13C 6 88641381A 11D 21
85212181A 37A 10 85250241A 20D 5 86613701B 13B 16 88641731A 03B 6
85212461A 11A 15 85250241A 22B 11 86613711A 14A 29 88641961A 09A 54
85212461A 11B 15 85250261A 09A 51 86613721A 19A 5 88641991A 09B 15
85212511A 19A 22 85250401A 18A 11 86613791A 13C 15 88642431A 26A 28
85212511A 21A 10 85250421A 09A 30 86614011A 30A 24 88642431A 26B 29

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 160/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

88643251A 17A 9 89520481C 13E 1 93512041A 36B 6
887130137 01B 11 91376861AR 32A 8 93512601A 36B 5
887130958 01C 4 91376861BG 32A 8 93512671A 36B 11
887131010 01C 7 91376861CA 32A 8 93520011A 35A 7
887131058 01C 5 91376861CS 32A 8 935Z0581A 36B 14
887131062 01C 1 91376861DA 32A 8 944650035 L 1
887131072 01C 6 91376861DE 32A 8 944650037 L 2
887131749 01B 18 91376861EL 32A 8 96222221AA 26A 14
887131805 01B 8 91376861ES 32A 8 979000253 01A 2
887131832 01B 9 91376861F1 32A 8 979000279 01A 1
887131886 01B 20 91376861FR 32A 8 979000281 01A 6
887131994 01B 4 91376861HR 32A 8 979000282 01A 3
887132011 01B 17 91376861HU 32A 8 979000283 01A 4
887132103 01B 3 913768611T 32A 8 979000284 01A 5
887132282 01B 7 91376861JA 32A 8
887132442 01B 10 91376861KO 32A 8
887132556 01B 15 91376861MX 32A 8
887132562 01C 3 91376861NL 32A 8
887132591 01B 14 91376861NO 32A 8
887132676 01B 2 91376861PL 32A 8
887132695 01B 6 91376861PT 32A 8
887132801 01B 26 91376861RO 32A 8
887132834 01B 19 91376861RU 32A 8
887132906 01B 16 91376861SK 32A 8
887132916 01B 24 91376861SL 32A 8
887133218 01B 1 91376861SV 32A 8
887133334 01B 21 91376861US 32A 8
887133367 01B 23 91376861ZH 32A 8
887134411 01B 5 92610051A 33A 19
887134882 01B 12 93010041B 18A 4
887138835 01C 2 93040211A 04A 4
887138871 01C 8 93040932A 09A 22
887138875 01B 27 93041271A 09A 2
887651000 01B 25 93041621B 11A 9
887651005 01B 25 93041621B 11B 9
887651006 01B 25 93041631B 09A 16
887651298 01B 22 93041651A 09B 17
887651581 01B 13 93042691A 04B 11
89320062A 09A 36 93042762A 09A 59
89320121A 04A 11 93310651A 20D 6
89340241A 20D 2 93510491A 30A 13
89340341A 22B 15 93510491A 30A 13
89340351A 20A 6 93510501A 30A 14
89420091A 09B 18 93510501A 30A 14

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/164 NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24

23/01/2024 036000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

NIGHTSHIFT 2G /24 Page 162/164 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

036000024 23/01/2024







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL)
	Drawing 13B - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 13C - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 13D - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ (FCC)
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
	Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
	Drawing 11B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド
	Drawing 11E - インテークマニホールド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS TESTER
	Drawing 01B - エンジンサービスツール
	Drawing 01C - フレームサービスツール

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A1 - タイヤ
	Drawing B1 - (*) PIRELLI MT 60™ RS
	Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT
	Drawing I - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 22A - ハンドルバー
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク [XST:EUR,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 30B - フューエルポンプ
	Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY
	Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER
	Drawing 32A - シート
	Drawing 33A - フレーム
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 35B - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36B - キャニスターフィルター
	Drawing 37A - フェアリング
	Drawing 37B - フェアリング

	Alphanumeric index

